
European Aquatics Masters Championships
Swimming

200m Backstroke Women
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN FED TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

MASTER 85-89
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 6:45.00 ER : 3:43.27 WR : 3:43.27

1 REMENYI Ute 1939 AUT SALZBURGER TV 1 2 3.. 4:31.38

MASTER 80-84
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 6:15.00 ER : 3:41.85 WR : 3:32.61

1 KETELSEN Elisabeth 1943 DEN SWIM TEAM TASTRUP 1 4 1.. 3:49.08
2 BALLA Maria 1944 HUN TOROKBALINTI SENIOR USZO CLUB 1 5 2.. 4:06.58

MASTER 75-79
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 5:45.00 ER : 3:23.72 WR : 3:16.80

1 OHLSSON Margit 1945 SWE STOCKHOLM POLISENS IF SF 2 4 1.. 3:34.37
2 JENKINS Helen 1946 GBR SOUTHPORT SC 2 3 2.. 3:49.53
3 IANOLI MITROFAN Anca 1945 ROU CS TRIBEACH BRASOV 2 5 3.. 4:06.93
4 SAMS Margit 1948 AUT SALZBURGER TV 2 6 4.. 4:13.98
5 VAN HUISSTEDEN Loekie 1945 NED ZPC AMERSFOORT 2 7 5.. 5:20.83
6 PUCHNER Maria 1949 AUT 1. WIENER DONAU SC 1903 2 2 6.. 5:21.02

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 BEREZVAI Julianna Anna 1949 HUN SZENTESI DELFIN ESC DNS

MASTER 70-74
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 5:15.00 ER : 3:06.24 WR : 2:49.43

1 TUNNICLIFFE Kathleen 1952 GBR BLACK COUNTRY N POTTERIES MAST. 3 4 1.. 3:34.02
2 NESTOR Irene 1950 SUI SV BEIDER BASEL 3 6 2.. 3:36.81
3 MEISL Irina 1954 AUT ASV WIEN 3 5 3.. 3:44.73
4 GILDING Antoinette 1950 NED WS TWENTE 3 3 4.. 4:13.19
5 BLANKE Irmtraut 1952 GER SG REHTEN/SARSTEDT 3 7 5.. 4:15.20
6 SZERDAHELJI Istvan 1950 HUN TOROKBALINTI SENIOR USZO CLUB 3 8 6.. 4:17.64
7 WEINZIERL Brigitte 1952 GER SV LOHHOF 3 1 7.. 4:18.53

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 LELEAN Sally 1951 GBR DISS OTTERS SC ABS

MASTER 65-69
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 4:55.00 ER : 2:59.62 WR : 2:47.70

1 KULA-PRZEZWANSKI Helen 1959 GBR DEVONPORT RSA 4 4 1.. 3:05.03
2 PIJTAK-RADERSMA Atie 1956 NED ZPC AMERSFOORT 4 5 2.. 3:07.79
3 SZALA Ewa 1959 POL KS WARTA POZNAN 4 3 3.. 3:19.46
4 COELES Grazia 1959 FRA EXOCET MASTER CLUB 4 2 4.. 3:34.12
5 PASMA Margriet 1955 NED TRIVIA 4 6 5.. 3:34.86
6 BRAKMANN Tiia 1955 EST MEISTERUJUMISE U-KLUBI 4 7 6.. 3:52.61
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RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN FED TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

MASTER 60-64
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 4:30.00 ER : 2:41.09 WR : 2:30.58

1 KATAN Ronit 1964 ISR AQUATIKIM GIVAT HAIM 5 5 1.. 2:59.55
2 MAYERHOFER Susanne 1961 AUT ATUS GRAZ 5 6 2.. 3:11.79
3 WALKER Blanaid 1963 IRL AER LINGUS MASTERS 5 3 3.. 3:15.43
4 RESINK-LINDEBOOM Jennie 1960 NED DWK 5 2 4.. 3:40.81
5 DE LA GUERRA Maria Aranz 1964 ESP REAL CANOE NC 5 4 5.. 3:48.41
6 VERGARA GOMEZ Maria Del 1960 ESP CN VILLALBA 5 7 6.. 3:52.20
7 LARPIN Viviane 1961 FRA SU AGEN 5 1 7.. 4:27.17

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 CARIKCIOGLU Aynur 1960 TUR YUZME IDMAN YURDU SK NT

MASTER 55-59
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 4:10.00 ER : 2:36.61 WR : 2:31.79

1 LOTHE Lise Raven 1967 NOR MASTERS SORLANDET 7 4 1.. 2:39.82
2 ESCATLLAR FERNANDEZ DE M 1966 ESP CN TENERIFE MASTERS 7 5 2.. 2:43.27
3 LANG Petra 1969 AUT AT GRAZ 7 6 3.. 2:44.29
4 MALTINTI Manuela 1969 ITA NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE ASD 7 3 4.. 2:45.85
5 PRICE Allie 1965 GBR BRIDGEND SC 7 7 5.. 2:56.43
6 BLUM Petra 1968 GER SG BAYER 6 5 1.. 3:03.66
7 PHILIPSSON Anette 1965 SWE LINKOPINGS ALLMANNA SIMSALLSKAP 7 2 6.. 3:03.83
8 VANTSI Merle 1965 EST MEISTERUJUMISE U-KLUBI 6 4 2.. 3:03.97
9 KARA Johanna 1965 FIN ESPOON KILPAUINTI 7 8 7.. 3:07.02

10 VIRAGH Katalin Maria 1965 HUN TOROKBALINTI SENIOR USZO CLUB 6 3 3.. 3:13.69
11 PETERSEN Beate 1967 GER BAD HOMBURGER SC 1927 6 6 4.. 3:17.00
12 CAILLET DAYER Murielle 1965 SUI CN PLAN-LES-OUATES 6 2 5.. 3:23.56
13 DAWSON Lynne 1967 GBR CHAPELTOWN SC 6 7 6.. 3:55.11
14 ALKAN Keriman 1965 TUR FREKANS YUZME AKADEMISI SK 6 1 7.. 4:06.07

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 MAISURADZE Diana 1968 SUI LAUSANNE AQUATIQUE DNS

MASTER 50-54
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 3:45.00 ER : 2:26.14 WR : 2:26.64

1 CORBEN Joanna 1970 GBR SOUTH DOWNS TROJAN SC 8 4 1.. 2:33.33
2 JOHANSSON-SPONSELLER Cam 1974 SWE UMEA SIMSALLSKAP 8 3 2.. 2:42.50
3 TOLNAI Sara 1973 ESP CN MIJAS 8 5 3.. 2:46.92
4 KASVIO Mari 1970 FIN ESPOON KILPAUINTI 8 6 4.. 2:54.88
5 WYPYCH-STASZEWSKA Izabel 1970 POL MUKS ZGIERZ 8 2 5.. 3:24.94
6 ALAKOC ORHONOGLU Beril 1974 TUR HAN BATUR SK DEMEGI 8 7 6.. 3:33.33

MASTER 45-49
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 3:30.00 ER : 2:24.06 WR : 2:24.06

1 KAZIKOVA Sandra 1976 CZE PLAF RICANY 10 5 1.. 2:37.27
2 BORRELLO Clizia 1976 ITA NATATIO MASTER TEAM ASD 10 2 2.. 2:48.25
3 STARK Sofia 1975 SWE PITEA SIM 10 3 3.. 2:50.53
4 GRILLO Angela 1978 ITA CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE 10 6 4.. 2:51.24
5 SANTIDRIAN TOMILLO Laura 1977 ESP REAL CANOE NC 10 7 5.. 2:52.52
6 CURE Karine 1978 FRA LYON NATATION METROPOLE 10 8 6.. 2:55.24
7 WOOD Rachel 1977 GBR BRISTOL NORTH SC 10 1 7.. 2:58.17
8 KOVACS Delia Ana 1976 ROU GOLD STARS BAIA MARE 9 4 1.. 2:59.18
9 PRETTO Natascha 1979 ITA ASD BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO TRENTO 9 3 2.. 3:03.85

10 ALEXI Chrysoula 1977 GRE ANAS 9 2 3.. 3:17.34
NOT CLASSIFIED

4 KETTENMEYER-REULAND Caro 1978 LUX SC LE DAUPHIN ETTELBRUCK DNS
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RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN FED TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

MASTER 40-44
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 3:20.00 ER : 2:27.78 WR : 2:23.18

1 BAJC Nika 1982 SLO SD RIBA LJUBLJANA 11 5 1.. 2:36.17
2 FICZE Gabriella 1981 HUN TOROKBALINTI SENIOR USZO CLUB 11 4 2.. 2:36.72
3 MILOVANOVIC Aleksandra 1983 SRB PK PROLETER ZRENJANIN 11 6 3.. 2:46.64
4 CATTELAN Daniela 1983 SUI SV BEIDER BASEL 11 3 4.. 2:52.54
5 GIEZEN Angela 1983 NED ZV HOOGLAND 11 2 5.. 2:56.17
6 SOETEWEY Birgit 1982 BEL ZWEMCLUB BRABO ANTWERPEN 11 7 6.. 3:06.88
7 VILJANEN Meri 1980 FIN HYDRA PLATYPUS 11 1 7.. 3:07.70
8 PEARD Aurore 1984 FRA LAVAL AQUATIQUE CLUB 11 8 8.. 3:15.04

NOT CLASSIFIED

7 PALING Lisa 1981 GBR DOVE VALLEY ASC NT

6 JANOVSKA Michaela 1980 SVK PK MASTERS TURCIANSKI RACI DNS

MASTER 35-39
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 3:10.00 ER : 2:23.47 WR : 2:18.20

1 SZEPESI Nikolett 1987 HUN BUDAPESTI DELFINEK 13 3 1.. 2:31.86
2 MCINTOSH Kelly 1989 GBR SILVER CITY BLUES MASTERS 13 6 2.. 2:34.04
3 LAUX Julie 1985 FRA STADE MONTOIS NATATION 13 5 3.. 2:35.99
4 HADEN-FELFOLDI Viktoria 1985 HUN IRON AQUATICS 13 4 4.. 2:37.21
5 DUMONT Emilie 1985 FRA AMSL FREJUS 13 2 5.. 2:37.68
6 MARUSSICH Gilda 1988 ITA ASD LIFE ACADEMY - HADRIA NUOTO 13 7 6.. 2:39.07
7 ALINA Pislari 1987 ITA CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD 13 1 7.. 2:52.45
8 DOUET Aurelie 1989 FRA AAJB ENTENTE BLOIS 12 3 2.. 2:56.41
9 BARTEL Karin 1989 GER SG STADTWERKE MUNCHEN 12 2 5.. 2:59.90

10 BARON Stephanie 1987 GBR SOUTH DOWNS TROJAN SC 13 8 8.. 3:01.41
NOT CLASSIFIED

1 MARIN RUEDA Melania 1988 ESP CD ALBACETE SWIM NT

MASTER 30-34
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 3:00.00 ER : 2:18.76 WR : 2:17.61

1 GIARENI Afroditi 1993 GRE NC PALAIMON 14 4 1.. 2:21.12 CR

2 BRAGHINI Francesca 1994 ITA AQUAREAL ASD 14 5 2.. 2:32.21
3 GALEOTTI Veronica 1991 ITA HEAVEN DUE SSD 14 3 3.. 2:35.54
4 HIBBERD Laura 1990 GBR HILLINGDON SC 14 6 4.. 2:39.25
5 FERRON BECERRA Rocio 1990 ESP CN LOS BARRIOS 14 7 5.. 2:40.62
6 BOVOLENTA Melania 1992 ITA CUS BERGAMO NUOTO 14 1 6.. 2:42.79
7 ORSTED Ditte 1994 DEN HOVEDSTADENS SVOMMEKLUB HSK 14 2 7.. 2:46.51
8 BRUGGE Johanna 1991 GER SC SEEVETAL 12 7 1.. 2:54.49
9 STOLTENBERG Katharina 1993 GER SG WASSERRATTEN NORDERSTEDT 14 8 8.. 2:56.00

10 BERTUCCI Cristina 1993 ITA CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD 12 6 3.. 2:56.83
11 VAES Johanna 1990 NED Z&PC DIO 12 5 4.. 2:58.37

NOT CLASSIFIED

8 JACOBSEN Signe 1994 DEN VG 17 DNS

MASTER 25-29
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 2:55.00 ER : 2:17.56 WR : 2:13.19

1 JANSSENS Soetkin 1997 BEL ZORO 15 4 1.. 2:30.63
2 ZANINI Francesca 1997 ESP CE PANTERES GROGUES 15 5 2.. 2:30.76
3 SANCHEZ CASTILLO Sheila 1995 ESP CN THIAR HORADADA 15 3 3.. 2:40.89
4 BORKOWSKI Samantha 1998 GER ST NEUSASS 15 7 4.. 2:44.06
5 REES Caitlin 1995 GBR ABERDEEN DOLPHINS ASC 15 6 5.. 2:47.50
6 LUJAN MARTIN Miriam 1999 ESP CN ALCOBENDAS 15 1 6.. 2:53.51

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 HENDRIKS Eline 1998 NED ZPC AMERSFOORT NT
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Swimming

50m Freestyle Women
Results

AS TO TUE 02 JUL 2024

RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN FED TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

MASTER 85-89
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 1:10.00 ER : 38.98 WR : 38.89

1 MEYER-TONDORF Ursula 1936 GER DUSSELDORFER SC 1898 1 1 6.. 49.97

MASTER 75-79
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 1:00.00 ER : 34.85 WR : 34.11

1 MERTEN Brigitte 1946 GER SG NEUKOLLN BERLIN 1 5 1.. 37.91
2 LANDSIEDEL Ute 1949 GER BAD HOMBURGER SC 1927 1 6 2.. 38.77
3 HAUSNEROVA Maria 1949 SVK MESTSKY PK PRIEVIDZA 1 3 3.. 39.48
4 STUBERT Ruth 1949 GER SG NEUKOLLN BERLIN 1 4 4.. 39.82
5 REISER Helga 1948 GER TSG GIENGEN 1861 1 7 5.. 43.37
6 HERNANDEZ BARBER Regina 1949 ESP CN LLEIDA 1 8 7.. 54.87

MASTER 70-74
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 55.00 ER : 32.63 WR : 30.73

1 NIEUWENHUIS Christine 1951 NED SWOL 1894 2 5 1.. 34.25
2 JANTZEN Tanja 1954 GER W98 HANNOVER 2 4 2.. 35.48
3 TUNNICLIFFE Kathleen 1952 GBR BLACK COUNTRY N POTTERIES MAST. 2 3 3.. 35.75
4 GOMBKOTO Sandor Lajosne 1950 HUN TOROKBALINTI SENIOR USZO CLUB 2 2 4.. 37.25
5 TOIVOLA Ansa 1954 FIN UINTIKLUBI NEREUS 2 6 5.. 37.36
6 KANERVA Kirsti 1952 FIN UINTIKLUBI NEREUS 2 7 6.. 43.15
7 CSAPO Katalin 1952 HUN TOROKBALINTI SENIOR USZO CLUB 2 1 7.. 44.83
8 DAVEY Marianne 1953 GBR CRAWLEY SC 2 8 8.. 52.01

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 REISCHITZ-MARTYS Silvia 1952 AUT 1. WIENER DONAU SC 1903 DNS

MASTER 65-69
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 50.00 ER : 30.56 WR : 29.10

1 FORDHAM Alyson 1956 GBR BISHOPS STORTFORD SC 4 4 1.. 30.90 CR

2 JACONI Debora 1959 POR ANE 4 5 2.. 32.53
3 GOWLAND Lindsey 1957 GBR BLACK COUNTRY N POTTERIES MAST. 4 3 3.. 32.95
4 BALBUENA Lola 1959 ESP CN SABADELL 4 2 4.. 33.55
5 MAGNUSSON Caroline 1956 SWE TABY SIM 4 6 5.. 35.28
6 VAN HOEK Marijke 1958 NED ZPC DE ZEEUWSE KUST 4 7 6.. 36.11
7 DOBBBIE Verity 1959 GBR GATESHEAD & WHICKHAM SC 4 1 7.. 36.51
8 WASILEWICZ Joanna 1959 POL BIALYSTOK MASTERS TEAM 4 8 8.. 39.07
9 BARRAS Fiona 1958 GBR GATESHEAD & WHICKHAM SC 3 3 1.. 39.87

10 BALBUENA Margarita 1956 ESP CN SABADELL 3 5 2.. 40.14
11 HVID Carmit Romano 1957 DEN KU SVOMNING OG VANDPOLO 3 4 3.. 41.77

NOT CLASSIFIED

6 ROLFE Dawn 1957 GBR FREE STYLE SC NT
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RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN FED TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

MASTER 60-64
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 45.00 ER : 29.29 WR : 28.84

1 KISSACK Dawn 1963 GBR CITY OF SHEFFIELD SWIM SQUAD 7 4 1.. 30.09 CR

2 GAYWOOD Lindsey 1961 GBR CITY OF SHEFFIELD SWIM SQUAD 7 5 2.. 30.46
3 LINTON Suzanne 1962 GBR KENILWORTH MASTERS SC 7 2 3.. 31.26
4 NAVARRO CABELLO Maria C. 1961 ESP REAL CANOE NC 7 6 4.. 32.24
5 WILLIAMS Philippa 1962 GBR WYCOMBE DISTRICT SC 7 1 5.. 32.25
6 BUSERT Christiane 1962 GER SG NEUKOLLN BERLIN 7 8 6.. 33.86
7 TESTA Geraldina 1963 ITA SO.GE.SE MASTER TEAM BOLOGNA 6 4 1.. 33.88
8 CUMMINS Anne 1964 IRL AER LINGUS MASTERS 6 5 2.. 34.16
9 STURM-CONSTANTIN Monika 1963 GER BAD HOMBURGER SC 1927 6 6 3.. 35.26

10 REILLY Patricia 1960 IRL AER LINGUS MASTERS 6 1 4.. 36.38
11 DEPKEN Ulrike 1964 GER POLIZEI SV OLDENBURG 6 3 5.. 36.62
12 SCHUSTER Adina Cristina 1962 ROU CS DE INOT RESITA 07 6 8 6.. 37.86
13 GIBERT Rosa Maria 1960 ESP CLUB NAGI 6 7 7.. 39.90
14 RAJCEVIC KLJUN Maja 1964 SRB SWIMMING ADVENTURES 5 5 1.. 40.37
15 FRIEBEL Ines 1964 GER STV LIMBACH OBERFROHNA 5 3 2.. 40.72
16 SANCHEZ LEAL Gema Isabel 1964 ESP CN TENERIFE MASTERS 5 6 3.. 41.72

NOT CLASSIFIED

7 KHOURI Carola 1962 GER SV WIKING KIEL NT

4 DE LA GUERRA Maria Aranz 1964 ESP REAL CANOE NC DNS

2 FAVA Silvia 1960 ITA ACQUA1VILLAGE ASD DNS
2 KRZIC Maja 1963 SRB PK BARAKUDA DNS
3 SMITH Helen 1964 SWE GOTEBORG SIM DNS

MASTER 55-59
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 42.50 ER : 28.84 WR : 27.94

1 PHILIPSSON Anette 1965 SWE LINKOPINGS ALLMANNA SIMSALLSKAP 9 4 1.. 29.15
2 LOTHE Lise Raven 1967 NOR MASTERS SORLANDET 9 5 2.. 29.32
3 NOERA Giulia 1967 ITA POL. WATERPOLO PALERMO ASD 9 3 3.. 30.15
4 MULCAHY Cara 1966 IRL AER LINGUS MASTERS 9 6 4.. 32.24
5 HLATKA Nina 1968 SVK MESTSKY PK PRIEVIDZA 9 1 5.. 34.09
6 SHAW Elizabeth 1966 GBR OTTER SC 9 2 6.. 34.13
7 MAIDMENT Suzanne 1966 GBR SPENCER MASTERS SWIM TEAM 9 7 7.. 34.67
8 FISCHER Dagmar 1968 GER SV BURGWEDEL 9 8 8.. 34.85
9 FEHER Edit 1968 HUN DR.REGELE KAROLY SZENIOR UK 8 4 1.. 35.63

10 SJOSTROM Annette 1966 SWE TABY SIM 8 5 2.. 36.67
11 MONCH Heike 1968 GER WSV DIEBURG 8 6 3.. 40.88

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 VACHENAUER Sabine 1968 GER TV 1862 LANGEN DNS

MASTER 50-54
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 40.00 ER : 27.09 WR : 27.09

1 SORO Monica 1970 ITA ZERO9 TEAM SSD 12 3 1.. 28.59
2 SADLER Helen 1970 GBR TRAFFORD METRO SC 12 4 2.. 28.74
3 VILANOVA BELMONTE Cinta 1970 ESP CN AQUAMASTERS 12 6 3.. 28.93
4 RIGNALL Vivienne 1973 SUI LAUSANNE AQUATIQUE 12 5 4.. 29.29
5 JOVANOVIC Maja 1974 SRB SWIMMING ADVENTURES 12 7 5.. 30.07
6 SIMON Ildiko 1974 HUN TOROKBALINTI SENIOR USZO CLUB 12 2 6.. 30.58
7 GEORGI Anastasija 1972 AUT ATUS GRAZ 12 8 7.. 30.80
8 SANDULF Tina 1970 SWE TABY SIM 11 4 1.. 31.36
9 VILMOS Agnes 1970 HUN BUDAPESTI DELFINEK 11 2 2.. 32.07

10 WECKERT Martina 1973 GER VFL WAIBLINGEN 11 5 3.. 32.09
11 OR Ozlem 1974 TUR GALATASARAY SK 11 3 4.. 32.47
12 AFFOLTER Olena 1971 SUI SWISS ALUMNI SWIMMING 11 6 5.. 34.13
13 LOS Monika 1974 POL UKS SIEMASZKA PIEKARY 11 7 6.. 34.87
14 GONZALEZ Maria Rosa 1970 ESP CN METROPOLE 11 1 7.. 36.27
15 RADULOVIC Aleksandra 1972 SRB KVS MORNAR 11 8 8.. 36.34
16 MARX-ELTING Daniela 1972 GER SV WASSERFREUNDE DULMEN 1966 10 3 1.. 36.67
17 HRVACANIN Olga 1971 SRB PK BARAKUDA 10 2 2.. 37.80
18 MURAWKA Audrey 1970 NED TRITON CLUB BELLEVILLE 10 5 3.. 39.97
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RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN FED TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

NOT CLASSIFIED

4 COURTNADGE-KOVACEVIC Kat 1971 SRB PK 11. APRIL BELGRADE NT

1 BERBAKOV Marijana 1974 SRB PK PROLETER ZRENJANIN DNS

1 LORENZINI Valentina 1972 ITA ASD GENOVA NUOTO DNS

MASTER 45-49
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 37.50 ER : 27.04 WR : 26.59

1 KAZIKOVA Sandra 1976 CZE PLAF RICANY 15 4 1.. 27.99
2 AGUSTONI Nicole 1977 SUI TURRITA NUOTO 15 7 2.. 28.63
3 SMITH Rebecca 1979 GBR TIGERSHARKS W 15 1 3.. 29.55
4 KENNY Sorrell 1979 GBR SOUTH DOWNS TROJAN SC 15 2 4.. 29.70
5 LIKHACH Olga 1979 SRB PK 11. APRIL BELGRADE 15 5 5.. 29.73
6 DEGRASSI Romina 1976 ITA CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE 15 3 6.. 30.13
7 BOYKO Oksana 1975 UKR WOLFPACK SPORT CLUB 14 4 1.. 30.42
8 PERSL Radana 1979 CZE BOHEMIANS PRAHA 14 5 2.. 31.71
9 DEGERSTROM Marion 1977 NOR HAUGESUND TRIATHLONKLUBB 14 6 3.. 31.85

10 DEGUILHEM Lisbeth 1976 FRA CN AUCH 14 2 4.. 31.92
11 BRADY Edith 1978 IRL AER LINGUS MASTERS 14 3 5.. 32.13
12 DELGADO Maite 1977 ESP PROAM 14 7 6.. 33.36
13 BALOGH Anna 1979 SRB PK BARAKUDA 13 4 1.. 34.10
14 JUUTI Jenitta 1977 FIN ESPOON KILPAUINTI 13 6 2.. 34.67
15 PRANCKEVICIENE Jurate 1975 LTU MARIJAMPOLES TORPEDOS 14 8 7.. 34.75
16 CISZEK Agnieszka 1975 POL WKS SLASK WROCLAW 13 7 3.. 34.88
17 MUNCAN Yvonne 1979 GER DELPHIN RATINGEN LINTORF IM TUS 14 1 8.. 35.10
18 CUMMINGS Bronwyn 1978 IRL AER LINGUS MASTERS 13 2 4.. 35.24
19 OP DEN VELDE Saskia 1979 NED SZV DE DUINKIKKERS 13 5 5.. 36.47

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 FLEMING Eva 1976 SVK MESTSKY PK PRIEVIDZA NT

8 KERIBAR ISVAN Eileen 1978 TUR ISTANBUL YUZME IHTISAS SK DNS

6 OLSSON Anna 1978 SWE GOTEBORG SIM DNS

MASTER 40-44
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 35.00 ER : 26.64 WR : 26.44

1 BADOUX Delia 1980 NED WVZ 17 4 1.. 28.49
2 ZETERBERG Maike 1984 GER ZEHLENDORFER TSV 1888 17 5 2.. 28.66
3 NICHOLSON Kate 1982 GER SSF BONN 17 6 3.. 29.21
4 CEREDA Elena 1983 ITA TRI AIRONI 17 2 4.. 29.45
5 BIJELIC Milka 1984 SRB KVS MORNAR 17 1 5.. 30.11
6 JELOVSEK Ana 1984 SLO SD RIBA LJUBLJANA 17 7 6.. 30.85
7 MULLER MOJZISKOVA Pavla 1981 CZE KLUB SPORT. PLAVANI PARDUBICE 17 8 7.. 31.57
8 KATHI Renata Julianna 1984 HUN TRIBE TRIATHLON 16 5 1.. 31.72
9 WEBER Vanda 1981 HUN HOD-TRIATLON ES OTTUSA SE 16 4 2.. 32.50

10 OSADCHUK Olha 1980 AUT SC IM THERESIANUM 16 3 3.. 32.81
NOT CLASSIFIED

7 ZBORNIKOVA Veronika 1984 CZE SLAVIA VS PLZEN NT

3 IGELSTROM Emma 1980 SWE KUNGSBACKA SIMSALLSKAP DNS

2 SERVOU Ioanna 1980 GRE PAO DNS

MASTER 35-39
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 33.70 ER : 26.58 WR : 25.98

1 WEBER CHOCOVA Petra 1986 CZE PK CESKA LIPA 20 4 1.. 27.31
2 FEDOROVA Aleksandra 1986 SRB PK 11. APRIL BELGRADE 20 5 2.. 28.02
3 IACHEMET Irene 1989 ITA ASD BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO TRENTO 20 3 3.. 28.27
4 GALGOCZI Krisztina 1988 HUN HOD-TRIATLON ES OTTUSA SE 20 6 4.. 28.72
5 BERTET Cecile 1988 FRA STADE MONTOIS NATATION 20 1 5.. 29.26
6 BENEA Daniela 1987 ROU CS UNIVERSITATEA CLUJ 20 8 6.. 29.44
7 RIJKENS Anna Maria 1986 AUT TRI-X-KUFSTEIN 20 7 7.. 29.52
8 DONGES Lydia 1988 GER SG HT16 HAMBURG 19 5 1.. 29.90
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RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN FED TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

9 JANSEN Marije 1985 NED ZPC AMERSFOORT 19 4 2.. 29.96
10 ARTUN Ipek 1988 TUR GALATASARAY SK 20 2 8.. 30.14
11 LAMBERT Manon 1985 FRA ASPTT TOULON 19 6 3.. 30.33
12 TSERNISOVA Olga 1985 GRE AS ASTERIAS 19 7 4.. 30.42
13 BOWKER Rachel 1986 GBR DARTMOOR DARTS AQUATICS 19 2 5.. 30.66
14 BARTEL Karin 1989 GER SG STADTWERKE MUNCHEN 19 3 6.. 30.67
15 BOROVIC Lana 1988 CRO ZAGREBACKI PK 19 8 7.. 32.27
16 ILAVSKA Miroslava 1989 SVK POLICE SC OF KOSICE 19 1 8.. 32.68

NOT CLASSIFIED

6 CAFFERY Samantha 1986 GBR DOVE VALLEY ASC NT

5 PETRIKOVA Andrea 1986 CZE SK RADBUZA PLZEN DNS

MASTER 30-34
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 32.50 ER : 26.02 WR : 25.74

1 GUY Rebecca 1992 GBR BRISTOL HENLEAZE SC 23 4 1.. 25.49 WR-ER-

2 PATAKI Fanni 1994 HUN SWIM LIFE SE 23 5 2.. 27.61
3 HELLER Bente 1991 GER SV POSEIDON HAMBURG 23 3 3.. 27.92
4 SUTHERLAND Ruth 1993 GBR HEART OF MIDLOTHIAN ASC 23 2 4.. 28.05
5 BOOTH Holly 1991 GBR TRAFFORD METRO SC 23 6 5.. 28.43
6 BOVOLENTA Melania 1992 ITA CUS BERGAMO NUOTO 23 1 6.. 28.63
7 BAUER Johanna 1992 AUT 1. WIENER DONAU SC 1903 22 2 1.. 28.64
8 BURATTO Chantal 1991 ITA ZERO9 TEAM SSD 23 8 7.. 29.07
9 JIMENEZ TOBOSO Angela 1992 ESP CPN LA RODA 23 7 8.. 29.15

10 HIBBERD Laura 1990 GBR HILLINGDON SC 22 4 2.. 29.34
11 VOLK Diana 1992 GBR SPENCER MASTERS SWIM TEAM 18 3 1.. 29.66
12 DAVIES Alexandra 1994 GBR TRAFFORD METRO SC 22 3 3.. 29.68
13 VRANOVA Katerina 1994 CZE VSK UNIVERZITA BRNO 22 5 4.. 29.78
14 NESBITT Laura 1993 GBR BRISTOL HENLEAZE SC 22 6 5.. 29.81
15 POLICEKOVA Natalia 1991 SVK NVR SWIMMING 22 1 6.. 30.61
16 KLAUDA Florence 1991 AUT ASV WIEN 22 7 7.. 31.06
17 PRASSA Konstantina 1994 GRE NC PALAIMON 21 7 1.. 32.11
18 JACOBSEN Signe 1994 DEN VG 17 22 8 8.. 32.33
19 BRUGGE Johanna 1991 GER SC SEEVETAL 21 5 2.. 32.45

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 YANAKIEVA Daniela 1992 BUL SC GD SPORT NT

2 GULDALI Burcu 1990 TUR ISTANBUL YUZME IHTISAS SK NT
6 DOLINSKA Aneta 1990 POL KS WARTA POZNAN NT
8 TERASSA Bianca 1992 GER SSV FORCHHEIM NT
1 KIRCHNER Irinda 1993 SUI CN PLAN-LES-OUATES NT

4 POTONNIER Meline 1991 FRA LEO LAGRANGE SCHILTIGHEIM BISCH DNS

MASTER 25-29
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 31.80 ER : 25.42 WR : 25.42

1 BEAMES Annie 1996 GBR BRISTOL HENLEAZE SC 26 4 1.. 27.49
2 FORSTER Mira 1999 GER TSV ACHIM 1860 26 1 2.. 27.77
3 ROTT Cornelia 1999 AUT 1. WIENER DONAU SC 1903 26 5 3.. 27.82
4 WROBEL Angelika 1997 POL FUNDACJA KS SWIM POWER 26 3 4.. 28.42
5 BERGSTROM Erika 1996 FIN ATUS-UINTI TURKU 25 5 1.. 28.65
6 LAROCCA Rosanna 1998 SUI SC SCHAFFHAUSEN 26 6 5.. 28.70
7 FRIEDE Lara 1995 GER SG HT16 HAMBURG 26 8 6.. 29.07
8 GOBERGA Marta Annija 1998 LAT RIGAS PK KIPSALA 26 7 7.. 29.20
9 RADEMANN Anna 1998 AUT ASV WIEN 25 4 2.. 29.29

10 RIVA Valeria 1996 ITA SWIM&CARE ASD 25 6 3.. 29.92
11 KIENZLE Hanna 1995 GER SV CANNSTATT 1898 25 1 4.. 30.00
12 MARX Alina 1997 GER SV WASSERFREUNDE DULMEN 1966 25 7 5.. 30.39
13 BREITWIESER Julia 1996 AUT WELSER TV 1862 25 2 6.. 30.54
14 CANTAMESSA Roxane 1997 BEL VAL DE MEHAIGNE NATATION 25 8 7.. 30.70
15 LANKERS Dorothee 1995 GER WASPO HERRINGEN 1929 25 3 8.. 30.72
16 NATHER Sandra 1995 GER TUS 1849 CLAUSTHAL-ZELLERFELD 24 4 1.. 30.73
17 LEEDHAM Victoria 1995 GBR DOVE VALLEY ASC 24 6 2.. 30.74
18 RUPPRECHT Katharina 1995 GER SG BAMBERG 24 5 3.. 31.00
19 WLOKA Jennifer 1995 GER SC AAREFISCH 24 7 4.. 31.11
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NOT CLASSIFIED

3 HARBISON Roisin 1995 IRL NAC MASTERS SC NT

2 MOONEY Isabelle 1997 IRL MULLINGAR JETS SC DNS

2 WOLTMANN Patricia 1999 GER SV SOLINGEN SUD DNS

    Issued: 01/07/2024 at 18:00
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Swimming

100m Backstroke Women
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN FED TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

MASTER 85-89
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 3:15.00 ER : 1:45.27 WR : 1:45.27

1 STASTNA Marcela 1937 CZE BOHEMIANS PRAHA 1 6 3.. 2:04.46 CR

2 REMENYI Ute 1939 AUT SALZBURGER TV 1 5 4.. 2:09.22

MASTER 80-84
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 3:00.00 ER : 1:39.25 WR : 1:39.25

1 KETELSEN Elisabeth 1943 DEN SWIM TEAM TASTRUP 1 2 1.. 1:41.74 CR

2 BALLA Maria 1944 HUN TOROKBALINTI SENIOR USZO CLUB 1 3 2.. 1:51.96

MASTER 75-79
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 2:45.00 ER : 1:33.47 WR : 1:28.67

1 OHLSSON Margit 1945 SWE STOCKHOLM POLISENS IF SF 2 5 1.. 1:36.15
2 JENKINS Helen 1946 GBR SOUTHPORT SC 2 4 2.. 1:45.17
3 HAUSNEROVA Maria 1949 SVK MESTSKY PK PRIEVIDZA 2 6 3.. 1:48.98
4 IANOLI MITROFAN Anca 1945 ROU CS TRIBEACH BRASOV 2 3 4.. 1:52.81
5 SAMS Margit 1948 AUT SALZBURGER TV 2 2 5.. 1:58.36
6 PUCHNER Maria 1949 AUT 1. WIENER DONAU SC 1903 2 7 6.. 2:32.34
7 BEREZVAI Julianna Anna 1949 HUN SZENTESI DELFIN ESC 2 1 7.. 2:41.19

MASTER 70-74
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 2:30.00 ER : 1:25.20 WR : 1:16.27

1 TUNNICLIFFE Kathleen 1952 GBR BLACK COUNTRY N POTTERIES MAST. 3 4 1.. 1:34.84
2 MEISL Irina 1954 AUT ASV WIEN 3 5 2.. 1:38.67
3 NESTOR Irene 1950 SUI SV BEIDER BASEL 3 3 3.. 1:41.13
4 SZERDAHELJI Istvan 1950 HUN TOROKBALINTI SENIOR USZO CLUB 3 7 4.. 1:56.83
5 GILDING Antoinette 1950 NED WS TWENTE 3 6 5.. 1:58.91
6 DAVEY Marianne 1953 GBR CRAWLEY SC 3 2 6.. 2:15.33

MASTER 65-69
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 2:20.00 ER : 1:21.81 WR : 1:14.49

1 KULA-PRZEZWANSKI Helen 1959 GBR DEVONPORT RSA 4 4 1.. 1:25.14
2 PIJTAK-RADERSMA Atie 1956 NED ZPC AMERSFOORT 4 5 2.. 1:26.71
3 SZALA Ewa 1959 POL KS WARTA POZNAN 4 3 3.. 1:32.44
4 BRAKMANN Tiia 1955 EST MEISTERUJUMISE U-KLUBI 4 2 4.. 1:45.58
5 GUIDON Marie 1959 IRL AER LINGUS MASTERS 4 1 5.. 1:53.43
6 ZHOROV Lubov 1959 ISR MACCABI KFAR MACCABIAH 4 7 6.. 1:53.95

NOT CLASSIFIED

8 PEREZ Chantal 1956 FRA MASTERS NAT. LANGON SUD GIRONDE NT

6 LORENZEN Christina 1958 SWE TABY SIM DNS
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MASTER 60-64
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 2:10.00 ER : 1:15.41 WR : 1:10.22

1 LINTON Suzanne 1962 GBR KENILWORTH MASTERS SC 5 4 1.. 1:23.05
2 MAYERHOFER Susanne 1961 AUT ATUS GRAZ 5 5 2.. 1:28.26
3 WALKER Blanaid 1963 IRL AER LINGUS MASTERS 5 6 3.. 1:29.17
4 FILIPPOVSKAYA Svetlana 1964 SLO SD RIBA LJUBLJANA 5 3 4.. 1:34.19
5 DE LA GUERRA Maria Aranz 1964 ESP REAL CANOE NC 5 2 5.. 1:46.15
6 TARTA Eleonora 1961 ROU CS UNIVERSITAR POLITEHNICA TIMI 5 7 6.. 2:07.27

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 CARIKCIOGLU Aynur 1960 TUR YUZME IDMAN YURDU SK NT

MASTER 55-59
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 2:00.00 ER : 1:13.23 WR : 1:09.69

1 LOTHE Lise Raven 1967 NOR MASTERS SORLANDET 7 4 1.. 1:13.80
2 LANG Petra 1969 AUT AT GRAZ 7 5 2.. 1:16.28
3 ESCATLLAR FERNANDEZ DE M 1966 ESP CN TENERIFE MASTERS 7 6 3.. 1:17.25
4 CSIKANY Csilla 1968 HUN TOROKBALINTI SENIOR USZO CLUB 7 3 4.. 1:18.33
5 MALTINTI Manuela 1969 ITA NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE ASD 7 2 5.. 1:18.99
6 LAUTENBACHER Claudia 1966 SUI RED-FISH NEUCHATEL 7 8 6.. 1:23.16
7 BLUM Petra 1968 GER SG BAYER 6 4 1.. 1:24.28
8 KARA Johanna 1965 FIN ESPOON KILPAUINTI 7 1 7.. 1:25.37
9 VIRAGH Katalin Maria 1965 HUN TOROKBALINTI SENIOR USZO CLUB 6 5 2.. 1:26.29

10 MAISURADZE Diana 1968 SUI LAUSANNE AQUATIQUE 7 7 8.. 1:26.95
11 BONCSONE SZALAI Eva 1967 HUN TOROKBALINTI SENIOR USZO CLUB 6 3 3.. 1:30.78
12 CAILLET DAYER Murielle 1965 SUI CN PLAN-LES-OUATES 6 2 4.. 1:34.32
13 LEGUEULT Nathalie 1966 FRA LAVAL AQUATIQUE CLUB 6 6 5.. 1:35.34
14 FEHER Edit 1968 HUN DR.REGELE KAROLY SZENIOR UK 6 7 6.. 1:38.05
15 DAWSON Lynne 1967 GBR CHAPELTOWN SC 6 1 7.. 1:51.95
16 ALKAN Keriman 1965 TUR FREKANS YUZME AKADEMISI SK 6 8 8.. 1:53.54

MASTER 50-54
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 1:50.00 ER : 1:07.87 WR : 1:07.87

1 CORBEN Joanna 1970 GBR SOUTH DOWNS TROJAN SC 8 4 1.. 1:08.79 CR

2 TOLNAI Sara 1973 ESP CN MIJAS 8 5 2.. 1:12.51
3 JOHANSSON-SPONSELLER Cam 1974 SWE UMEA SIMSALLSKAP 8 3 3.. 1:14.58
4 VISCONTI Valentina 1972 ITA ZERO9 TEAM SSD 8 6 4.. 1:21.03
5 ARAUJO Teresa Mafalda 1971 POR CLUBE NAVAL DO FUNCHAL 8 1 5.. 1:31.39
6 ALAKOC ORHONOGLU Beril 1974 TUR HAN BATUR SK DEMEGI 8 8 6.. 1:35.32

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 FARRALL Katrina 1970 GBR BASILDON & PHOENIX SC DNS

7 VILA FORTUNY Marta 1972 ESP GEIEG DNS

MASTER 45-49
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 1:40.00 ER : 1:07.04 WR : 1:07.04

1 KAZIKOVA Sandra 1976 CZE PLAF RICANY 10 4 1.. 1:11.20
2 BORRELLO Clizia 1976 ITA NATATIO MASTER TEAM ASD 10 6 2.. 1:17.83
3 WOOD Rachel 1977 GBR BRISTOL NORTH SC 10 2 3.. 1:19.22
4 STARK Sofia 1975 SWE PITEA SIM 10 5 4.. 1:19.61
5 KOVACS Delia Ana 1976 ROU GOLD STARS BAIA MARE 9 5 1.. 1:19.64
6 DEGRASSI Romina 1976 ITA CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE 10 3 5.. 1:20.61
7 SANTIDRIAN TOMILLO Laura 1977 ESP REAL CANOE NC 10 7 6.. 1:20.79
8 PRETTO Natascha 1979 ITA ASD BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO TRENTO 10 8 7.. 1:22.09
9 GUGIC Josipa 1979 CRO VINKOVACKI PLIVACKI CLUB 9 7 2.. 1:25.26

10 DEGUILHEM Lisbeth 1976 FRA CN AUCH 9 4 3.. 1:26.20
11 RIBBE Miryam 1977 GER BERLINER TSC 10 1 8.. 1:27.62
12 NINKOVIC Nina 1976 SRB KVS MORNAR 9 8 4.. 1:29.44
13 ALEXI Chrysoula 1977 GRE ANAS 9 3 5.. 1:32.89
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NOT CLASSIFIED

6 BARKER Claire 1979 GBR DOVE VALLEY ASC DNS

MASTER 40-44
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 1:35.00 ER : 1:06.32 WR : 1:04.70

1 STAMPFLI Carla Elena 1984 SUI SWIM REGIO SOLOTHURN 12 4 1.. 1:06.38 CR

2 BAJC Nika 1982 SLO SD RIBA LJUBLJANA 12 6 2.. 1:11.15
3 FICZE Gabriella 1981 HUN TOROKBALINTI SENIOR USZO CLUB 12 3 3.. 1:11.77
4 PRZYWARA Susan 1983 GER SCW ESCHBORN 12 2 4.. 1:13.33
5 BASTOS Sofia 1984 POR SPORTING CLUB PORTUGAL 12 5 5.. 1:15.27
6 VAN ESCH Roos 1982 NED ACZ 12 1 6.. 1:19.14
7 MILOVANOVIC Aleksandra 1983 SRB PK PROLETER ZRENJANIN 12 8 7.. 1:19.19
8 ARANTZAMENDI LLULL Jamil 1981 ESP CN TENERIFE MASTERS 11 3 1.. 1:24.54
9 MAZUR Alina 1982 MDA AQUATERRA 11 4 2.. 1:25.66

10 SOETEWEY Birgit 1982 BEL ZWEMCLUB BRABO ANTWERPEN 11 5 3.. 1:25.84
11 FARKAS ZSOLTNE NAGY Mari 1981 HUN HOD-TRIATLON ES OTTUSA SE 11 8 4.. 1:27.64
12 PEARD Aurore 1984 FRA LAVAL AQUATIQUE CLUB 11 6 5.. 1:28.38
13 ALEXANDROVA Daniella 1980 BUL LEVSKI VETERANS 11 7 6.. 1:31.71
14 ZBORNIKOVA Veronika 1984 CZE SLAVIA VS PLZEN 11 2 7.. 1:33.89

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 PALING Lisa 1981 GBR DOVE VALLEY ASC NT

1 JANOVSKA Michaela 1980 SVK PK MASTERS TURCIANSKI RACI DNS

MASTER 35-39
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 1:30.00 ER : 1:06.66 WR : 1:01.75

1 SZEPESI Nikolett 1987 HUN BUDAPESTI DELFINEK 13 4 1.. 1:09.35
2 LAUX Julie 1985 FRA STADE MONTOIS NATATION 13 5 2.. 1:10.87
3 DUMONT Emilie 1985 FRA AMSL FREJUS 13 3 3.. 1:13.23
4 MARUSSICH Gilda 1988 ITA ASD LIFE ACADEMY - HADRIA NUOTO 13 6 4.. 1:14.92
5 ALINA Pislari 1987 ITA CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD 13 2 5.. 1:16.59
6 BOWKER Rachel 1986 GBR DARTMOOR DARTS AQUATICS 13 7 6.. 1:22.93
7 BARTEL Karin 1989 GER SG STADTWERKE MUNCHEN 13 1 7.. 1:23.50

NOT CLASSIFIED

8 BARON Stephanie 1987 GBR SOUTH DOWNS TROJAN SC DNS

MASTER 30-34
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 1:25.00 ER : 1:03.30 WR : 1:01.78

1 GIARENI Afroditi 1993 GRE NC PALAIMON 14 4 1.. 1:04.69 CR

2 JIMENEZ TOBOSO Angela 1992 ESP CPN LA RODA 14 5 2.. 1:10.24
3 DAVIS Jennifer 1991 GBR ABERDEEN DOLPHINS ASC 14 3 3.. 1:10.26
4 BOVOLENTA Melania 1992 ITA CUS BERGAMO NUOTO 14 6 4.. 1:11.93
5 BRUGGE Johanna 1991 GER SC SEEVETAL 14 2 5.. 1:20.83
6 COSTIGAN Catherine 1991 IRL CORK MASTERS SC 14 7 6.. 1:24.33

MASTER 25-29
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 1:22.50 ER : 1:04.12 WR : 1:01.60

1 FLEHMIG Nora 1998 GER SSG COBURG 16 4 1.. 1:07.02
2 ROTT Cornelia 1999 AUT 1. WIENER DONAU SC 1903 16 3 2.. 1:08.75
3 ZANINI Francesca 1997 ESP CE PANTERES GROGUES 16 5 3.. 1:10.29
4 PAVLOVIC Sara 1996 SRB PK BARAKUDA 16 6 4.. 1:12.01
5 CZABADAY-TOTH Dorottya 1995 HUN HOD-TRIATLON ES OTTUSA SE 16 2 5.. 1:13.84
6 REES Caitlin 1995 GBR ABERDEEN DOLPHINS ASC 16 7 6.. 1:15.47
7 CANTAMESSA Roxane 1997 BEL VAL DE MEHAIGNE NATATION 15 4 1.. 1:16.09
8 HANSEN Karina 1996 GER HNT HAMBURG 16 8 7.. 1:17.29
9 LUJAN MARTIN Miriam 1999 ESP CN ALCOBENDAS 15 6 2.. 1:20.81

10 HENDRIKS Eline 1998 NED ZPC AMERSFOORT 15 3 3.. 1:21.01
11 LANKERS Dorothee 1995 GER WASPO HERRINGEN 1929 15 2 4.. 1:21.65
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NOT CLASSIFIED

7 COUTAZ Gwenna 1999 SUI CN DE MONTHEY NT

5 WALKER Maureen 1999 GER TPSK 1925 DNS

1 WOLTMANN Patricia 1999 GER SV SOLINGEN SUD DNS

    Issued: 01/07/2024 at 15:44
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Swimming

400m Freestyle Women
Results

AS TO TUE 02 JUL 2024

RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN FED TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

MASTER 85-89
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 11:30.00 ER : 7:03.60 WR : 7:03.60

1 REICH Helga 1936 GER SC WIKING HERNE 1921 2 8 5.. 8:20.73

MASTER 80-84
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 10:15.00 ER : 6:39.90 WR : 6:39.90

1 VERNEY Monique 1944 FRA EP MANOSQUE NATATION 1 6 3.. 9:55.60
2 BROMWICH Elaine 1942 GBR BIRMINGHAM MASTERS SC 1 3 4.. 10:01.66

NOT CLASSIFIED

7 KETELSEN Elisabeth 1943 DEN SWIM TEAM TASTRUP DNS

MASTER 75-79
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 9:30.00 ER : 6:13.20 WR : 6:12.25

1 FELTZ Denise 1947 FRA AS GIEN NATATION 3 7 5.. 7:44.56
2 VAN HUISSTEDEN Loekie 1945 NED ZPC AMERSFOORT 1 5 2.. 9:28.82

MASTER 70-74
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 9:00.00 ER : 6:02.42 WR : 5:21.19

1 STEPHENSON Jayne 1954 GBR GLOUCESTER MASTERS SC 9 7 4.. 6:01.03 ER-CR

2 NESTOR Irene 1950 SUI SV BEIDER BASEL 2 3 1.. 6:59.99
3 GOMBKOTO Sandor Lajosne 1950 HUN TOROKBALINTI SENIOR USZO CLUB 4 6 6.. 7:04.18
4 JOLLY Jane 1954 IRL CORK MASTERS SC 4 8 7.. 7:18.54
5 CSERI Piroska 1954 HUN TOROKBALINTI SENIOR USZO CLUB 2 6 2.. 7:42.27
6 VOOLMAA Sirje 1953 EST MEISTERUJUMISE U-KLUBI 3 8 6.. 8:18.12

MASTER 65-69
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 8:30.00 ER : 5:29.11 WR : 5:12.80

1 PASMA Margriet 1955 NED TRIVIA 8 2 6.. 6:14.79
2 MCLELLAN Sharon 1958 GBR HADLEIGH & SUDBURY SC 6 7 8.. 6:38.11
3 DOBBBIE Verity 1959 GBR GATESHEAD & WHICKHAM SC 5 3 2.. 6:41.48
4 BIEGLER Ilse 1957 AUT SU MODLING 3 2 4.. 7:31.14
5 NOSBACH Cornelia 1957 FRA RED STAR CLUB MONTREUIL 2 1 4.. 8:05.59
6 PEREZ Chantal 1956 FRA MASTERS NAT. LANGON SUD GIRONDE 1 4 1.. 8:26.89

NOT CLASSIFIED

7 STOCKINGER Michaela 1955 AUT 1. WIENER DONAU SC 1903 DNS
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RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN FED TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

MASTER 60-64
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 8:00.00 ER : 5:08.03 WR : 4:53.58

1 KATAN Ronit 1964 ISR AQUATIKIM GIVAT HAIM 12 6 1.. 5:26.39
2 MORRIS Dymphna 1961 IRL AER LINGUS MASTERS 12 3 5.. 5:31.16
3 TIKHOMIROVA Tatiana 1964 SLO SD RIBA LJUBLJANA 10 4 5.. 5:51.16
4 TESTA Geraldina 1963 ITA SO.GE.SE MASTER TEAM BOLOGNA 8 7 8.. 6:15.67
5 OMAN Barbara 1960 SLO SD RIBA LJUBLJANA 6 6 3.. 6:18.47
6 MAIN Gillian 1963 GBR SILVER CITY BLUES MASTERS 6 5 5.. 6:32.38
7 PUFFING Dagmar 1962 AUT ATUS JUDENBURG 7 7 6.. 6:32.41
8 LILIANNA Gevay 1964 HUN DR.REGELE KAROLY SZENIOR UK 5 1 3.. 6:44.74
9 RUH Cordula 1961 GER BAD HOMBURGER SC 1927 5 8 5.. 6:59.33

10 LARPIN Viviane 1961 FRA SU AGEN 3 1 2.. 7:04.63
11 FRIEBEL Ines 1964 GER STV LIMBACH OBERFROHNA 2 2 3.. 7:59.73

NOT CLASSIFIED

4 KHOURI Carola 1962 GER SV WIKING KIEL NT

MASTER 55-59
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 7:45.00 ER : 4:50.80 WR : 4:43.41

1 THIELEMANN Claudia 1968 GER SG BAYER 18 7 6.. 4:59.11 CR

2 LOTHE Lise Raven 1967 NOR MASTERS SORLANDET 15 3 1.. 5:05.64
3 CSIKANY Csilla 1968 HUN TOROKBALINTI SENIOR USZO CLUB 17 1 5.. 5:06.82
4 ZIEGLER Ina 1966 GER BERLINER TSC 16 5 5.. 5:07.62
5 ESCATLLAR FERNANDEZ DE M 1966 ESP CN TENERIFE MASTERS 16 7 7.. 5:22.12
6 TEIXIDOR LEGOUX Aurelia 1968 ESP GEIEG 13 2 7.. 5:36.86
7 SHAW Elizabeth 1966 GBR OTTER SC 11 2 4.. 5:43.78
8 ARSENI Kyriaki 1967 GRE NOTHAKAVALAS 9 2 1.. 5:55.94
9 MAIDMENT Suzanne 1966 GBR SPENCER MASTERS SWIM TEAM 9 3 5.. 6:02.01

10 HLATKA Nina 1968 SVK MESTSKY PK PRIEVIDZA 6 3 2.. 6:04.75
11 FEHER Edit 1968 HUN DR.REGELE KAROLY SZENIOR UK 6 2 4.. 6:24.02
12 ANDREWS Helen 1966 GBR SOUTH DOWNS TROJAN SC 7 1 4.. 6:25.84
13 DEL RIO REDONDO Emma 1969 ESP CD GREDOS SAN DIEGO 9 8 8.. 6:34.84
14 DAWSON Lynne 1967 GBR CHAPELTOWN SC 6 1 6.. 6:35.63
15 SJOSTROM Annette 1966 SWE TABY SIM 4 3 3.. 6:47.18
16 HEGEMANN Astrid 1969 GER WSV GROSSKROTTENBURG 4 4 5.. 6:57.35

NOT CLASSIFIED

5 VARADY Judit 1967 HUN TOROKBALINTI SENIOR USZO CLUB NT

4 MONCH Heike 1968 GER WSV DIEBURG DSQ

6 GUMUSBURUN DE MOOR Fulya 1969 TUR ISTANBUL YUZME IHTISAS SK DNS

5 JACOB Francoise 1967 SRB 11TRI BELGRADE DNS

MASTER 50-54
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 7:30.00 ER : 4:38.63 WR : 4:40.66

1 CORBEN Joanna 1970 GBR SOUTH DOWNS TROJAN SC 16 1 3.. 5:03.63
2 MCLEAN Janet 1973 GBR CARNEGIE ASC 16 3 4.. 5:05.02
3 HRYTSIUK Olena 1970 UKR UKRAINE SWIM TEAM 15 6 4.. 5:12.91
4 VAN BON-ROSENBRAND Lidia 1970 NED ZPC AMERSFOORT 15 2 7.. 5:14.54
5 SIMON Ildiko 1974 HUN TOROKBALINTI SENIOR USZO CLUB 15 4 8.. 5:18.86
6 WECKERT Martina 1973 GER VFL WAIBLINGEN 14 3 3.. 5:23.56
7 LEISTNER Sigrid 1972 GER TV 1860 IMMENSTADT 12 4 2.. 5:26.89
8 VILA FORTUNY Marta 1972 ESP GEIEG 14 1 5.. 5:28.05
9 NOVOSELSKA Yuliyana 1970 BUL SC GD SPORT 13 1 6.. 5:35.47

10 STEFFEN Paivi 1971 FIN ORCA HELSINKI 12 7 8.. 5:40.63
11 ASHAUER Katharina 1970 GER SG WUPPERTAL 10 5 4.. 5:45.22
12 OR Ozlem 1974 TUR GALATASARAY SK 11 8 6.. 5:49.80
13 VAN LINDT Kathy 1971 BEL CN SPORTCITY WOLUWE 6 4 1.. 6:04.03
14 VILMOS Agnes 1970 HUN BUDAPESTI DELFINEK 8 6 3.. 6:09.32
15 ZIVKOVIC Sladjana 1973 SRB SWIMMING ADVENTURES 7 5 2.. 6:12.64
16 MRUZKOVA Pavlina 1970 CZE VSK UNIVERZITA BRNO 7 8 5.. 6:25.89
17 PATSI Vasiliki 1970 GRE PANIONIOS GSS 3 4 1.. 6:35.40
18 WYPYCH-STASZEWSKA Izabel 1970 POL MUKS ZGIERZ 7 2 7.. 6:36.53
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19 FRITZ Britta 1971 GER SC JANUS KOLN 5 2 6.. 7:03.22
20 COLAIANNI Silvia 1973 ITA ASD GENOVA NUOTO 3 3 3.. 7:16.64

NOT CLASSIFIED

5 COWIE Alison 1973 GBR CHELMSFORD CITY SC NT

4 CANAZZA Silvia 1971 ITA AMATORI NUOTO MONSELICE DNS

7 SANDULF Tina 1970 SWE TABY SIM DNS

MASTER 45-49
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 7:15.00 ER : 4:38.49 WR : 4:30.64

1 WILLS Emma 1979 GBR YORK CITY BATHS CLUB 19 7 4.. 4:42.61
2 JOLING Liselotte 1975 NED PSV 18 8 8.. 5:01.91
3 REID Charlotte 1979 IRL AER LINGUS MASTERS 15 5 2.. 5:06.32
4 SMITH Rebecca 1979 GBR TIGERSHARKS W 15 1 3.. 5:09.72
5 HANUSOVA Katarina 1976 CZE VSK UNIVERZITA BRNO 16 8 6.. 5:11.17
6 BORRELLO Clizia 1976 ITA NATATIO MASTER TEAM ASD 15 7 4.. 5:12.91
7 JEROMEN Tina 1977 SLO SD RIBA LJUBLJANA 14 5 1.. 5:13.03
8 BOCSKA Marianna 1978 HUN BUDAPESTI HONVED SE 14 6 2.. 5:15.56
9 MICHALIK Dominika 1979 POL BIALYSTOK MASTERS TEAM 17 2 7.. 5:24.59

10 CURE Karine 1978 FRA LYON NATATION METROPOLE 13 5 4.. 5:26.28
11 BORYSHKEVYCH Nataliia 1976 UKR UKRAINE SWIM TEAM 12 8 6.. 5:34.09
12 BOYKO Oksana 1975 UKR WOLFPACK SPORT CLUB 10 8 1.. 5:37.80
13 MURPHY Julie 1976 IRL LEANDER SC 10 6 2.. 5:39.17
14 STEFKOVA Ivica 1979 SVK NVR SWIMMING 11 3 5.. 5:45.82
15 BRADY Edith 1978 IRL AER LINGUS MASTERS 10 3 7.. 6:06.94
16 BALOGH Anna 1979 SRB PK BARAKUDA 8 3 4.. 6:12.93
17 CUMMINGS Bronwyn 1978 IRL AER LINGUS MASTERS 7 3 3.. 6:22.17
18 GLATZER Katrin 1976 NED ZPC AMERSFOORT 4 1 2.. 6:45.19
19 FLEMING Eva 1976 SVK MESTSKY PK PRIEVIDZA 5 6 4.. 6:49.74
20 KLARECKA Monika 1977 POL MUKS ZGIERZ 4 5 4.. 6:56.77

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 PUTZOLU Monica 1975 ITA CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE NT

7 BONACCI Francesca 1978 ITA FORUM SPORT CENTER DNS

2 KETTENMEYER-REULAND Caro 1978 LUX SC LE DAUPHIN ETTELBRUCK DNS
4 NALDINI Gaia 1975 ITA NUOTATORI GENOVESI SSD DNS

MASTER 40-44
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 7:00.00 ER : 4:28.24 WR : 4:22.87

1 ALFONSI Sara 1980 ITA CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE 18 5 1.. 4:47.01
2 ZETERBERG Maike 1984 GER ZEHLENDORFER TSV 1888 18 3 5.. 4:55.21
3 NICHOLSON Kate 1982 GER SSF BONN 16 6 1.. 5:01.56
4 BECKMANN Carla 1984 GER WFR BIELEFELD 1922 18 1 7.. 5:01.88
5 GUSOIU Iulia 1980 ROU ACS EURO SWIMMING CLUB 15 8 6.. 5:14.40
6 FARKAS ZSOLTNE NAGY Mari 1981 HUN HOD-TRIATLON ES OTTUSA SE 8 4 1.. 5:49.05
7 OSADCHUK Olha 1980 AUT SC IM THERESIANUM 10 1 6.. 5:56.79
8 RAGONE Orsola 1983 AUT 1. WIENER DONAU SC 1903 11 1 8.. 5:57.68
9 ALEXANDROVA Daniella 1980 BUL LEVSKI VETERANS 4 7 1.. 6:35.56

MASTER 35-39
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 6:45.00 ER : 4:32.62 WR : 4:26.17

1 MERKLE Bettina 1989 GER VFL SINDELFINGEN 19 5 1.. 4:39.00
2 STOJANOVSKA Vesna 1985 MKD SC NEPTUN - SKOPJE 19 1 6.. 4:48.31
3 MCINTOSH Kelly 1989 GBR SILVER CITY BLUES MASTERS 18 2 2.. 4:51.08
4 SPICOLA Tania 1985 ITA CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE 18 4 3.. 4:51.17
5 DUMONT Emilie 1985 FRA AMSL FREJUS 17 5 1.. 4:54.63
6 NEULOH-STEIN Ann Kristin 1989 GER GIESSENER SV 1923 17 8 3.. 5:00.58
7 MARUSSICH Gilda 1988 ITA ASD LIFE ACADEMY - HADRIA NUOTO 17 6 6.. 5:07.02
8 PARABOSCHI Maria Giulia 1986 ITA IDEA SPORT 13 3 1.. 5:23.43
9 GAREIS Jana 1988 GER POST SV LEIPZIG 14 2 4.. 5:25.30

10 BARON Stephanie 1987 GBR SOUTH DOWNS TROJAN SC 13 8 5.. 5:28.34
11 FABREGA Aurore 1989 FRA RSC MONTREUIL 10 2 3.. 5:44.97
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12 LLITERAS TESOURO Nuria 1985 ESP CN PALMA DE MALLORCA 11 5 7.. 5:51.74
13 LUKACS Linda 1986 HUN NYIRSENIOR 97 SE 9 5 3.. 6:00.67
14 YUCELENER Ozlem 1986 TUR ISTANBUL YUZME IHTISAS SK 7 6 8.. 6:36.67
15 ARUNDELL Kerys 1987 GBR DEEPINGS SC 6 8 7.. 6:36.76

MASTER 30-34
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 6:35.00 ER : 4:22.91 WR : 4:18.63

1 BRENDA Giulia 1994 ITA SPORT VILLAGE PESARO SSD 19 3 3.. 4:40.93
2 DALLADAS Linda 1991 GER SG HT16 HAMBURG 19 6 5.. 4:44.95
3 RAUS Alexandra 1991 AUT USC GRAZ 19 8 8.. 4:52.76
4 HODAPP Annika 1990 GER SGR REGION KARLSRUHE 18 6 4.. 4:55.12
5 JIMENEZ TOBOSO Angela 1992 ESP CPN LA RODA 17 3 2.. 4:58.39
6 BERTUCCI Cristina 1993 ITA CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD 17 7 4.. 5:01.46
7 HIBBERD Laura 1990 GBR HILLINGDON SC 16 4 2.. 5:02.92
8 STOLTENBERG Katharina 1993 GER SG WASSERRATTEN NORDERSTEDT 13 6 2.. 5:24.66
9 CHEVALIER Sarah 1993 FRA ST-SEBASTIEN NATATION 12 1 3.. 5:28.24

10 HODAPP Constanze 1993 GER SGR REGION KARLSRUHE 14 8 6.. 5:31.82
11 BRUGGE Johanna 1991 GER SC SEEVETAL 11 4 1.. 5:34.41
12 VARGA Anna 1993 HUN BUDAPESTI DELFINEK 12 5 7.. 5:36.58
13 WHYTE Elaine 1994 IRL CORK MASTERS SC 11 6 2.. 5:41.79
14 COSTIGAN Catherine 1991 IRL CORK MASTERS SC 11 7 3.. 5:42.09
15 KALANTIDI Evangelia 1994 GRE PANIONIOS GSS 9 1 2.. 5:58.41
16 VENTER Natascha 1993 SUI SC WINTERTHUR 9 4 6.. 6:02.60
17 GEORGIEVA Greta 1992 BUL SC GD SPORT 5 4 1.. 6:02.93
18 FREDE Lisa-Kathrin 1990 GER DUSSELDORFER SC 1898 8 5 2.. 6:05.30
19 TERASSA Bianca 1992 GER SSV FORCHHEIM 8 8 5.. 6:13.11
20 PUZIO Marcelina 1993 NOR OSLO IDRETTSLAG SVOMMING 8 1 7.. 6:15.01

MASTER 25-29
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 6:25.00 ER : 4:18.62 WR : 4:18.62

1 HENNIG Julia 1998 SWE UMEA SIMSALLSKAP 19 4 2.. 4:39.52
2 SIANI Cristina 1998 ITA PARCO KOLBE SSD 19 2 7.. 4:49.41
3 VAN DER HAEGEN Ine 1995 BEL ZWEMCLUB BRABO ANTWERPEN 13 7 3.. 5:25.79
4 KICIN Michaela 1997 SVK SPK KUPELE PIESTANY 12 2 4.. 5:29.46
5 OSTERMANN Kimberly 1999 GER SC DELPHIN SALZGITTER 7 4 1.. 5:35.14
6 COUTAZ Gwenna 1999 SUI CN DE MONTHEY 9 6 7.. 6:02.91
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Swimming

100m Freestyle Women
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN FED TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

MASTER 85-89
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 2:30.00 ER : 1:29.29 WR : 1:27.42

1 REICH Helga 1936 GER SC WIKING HERNE 1921 1 7 3.. 1:51.69

MASTER 75-79
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 2:10.00 ER : 1:20.10 WR : 1:17.38

1 LANDSIEDEL Ute 1949 GER BAD HOMBURGER SC 1927 1 4 1.. 1:27.70
2 HAUSNEROVA Maria 1949 SVK MESTSKY PK PRIEVIDZA 1 5 2.. 1:36.61
3 VAN HUISSTEDEN Loekie 1945 NED ZPC AMERSFOORT 1 3 4.. 2:05.21

MASTER 70-74
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 2:00.00 ER : 1:15.01 WR : 1:06.68

1 STEPHENSON Jayne 1954 GBR GLOUCESTER MASTERS SC 2 3 1.. 1:18.50
2 NIEUWENHUIS Christine 1951 NED SWOL 1894 2 4 2.. 1:18.99
3 TUNNICLIFFE Kathleen 1952 GBR BLACK COUNTRY N POTTERIES MAST. 2 6 3.. 1:20.06
4 JANTZEN Tanja 1954 GER W98 HANNOVER 2 5 4.. 1:22.10
5 GOMBKOTO Sandor Lajosne 1950 HUN TOROKBALINTI SENIOR USZO CLUB 2 2 5.. 1:28.23

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 DAVEY Marianne 1953 GBR CRAWLEY SC NT

7 REISCHITZ-MARTYS Silvia 1952 AUT 1. WIENER DONAU SC 1903 DNS

MASTER 65-69
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 1:52.50 ER : 1:09.16 WR : 1:04.89

1 FORDHAM Alyson 1956 GBR BISHOPS STORTFORD SC 4 4 1.. 1:10.53 CR

2 PIJTAK-RADERSMA Atie 1956 NED ZPC AMERSFOORT 4 5 2.. 1:12.45
3 JACONI Debora 1959 POR ANE 4 3 3.. 1:14.71
4 GOWLAND Lindsey 1957 GBR BLACK COUNTRY N POTTERIES MAST. 4 6 4.. 1:15.18
5 COELES Grazia 1959 FRA EXOCET MASTER CLUB 4 2 5.. 1:17.25
6 VAN HOEK Marijke 1958 NED ZPC DE ZEEUWSE KUST 4 7 6.. 1:19.23
7 WASILEWICZ Joanna 1959 POL BIALYSTOK MASTERS TEAM 4 8 7.. 1:28.82
8 HOFFMANN Karin 1958 GER SV 04 GOPPINGEN 4 1 8.. 1:29.09
9 BARRAS Fiona 1958 GBR GATESHEAD & WHICKHAM SC 3 6 1.. 1:31.79

10 HVID Carmit Romano 1957 DEN KU SVOMNING OG VANDPOLO 3 5 2.. 1:35.67
11 KOCH-VALLEY Mechthild 1958 GER WARENDORFER SU 1972 3 4 3.. 1:36.48
12 PEREZ Chantal 1956 FRA MASTERS NAT. LANGON SUD GIRONDE 3 7 4.. 1:50.48

MASTER 60-64
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 1:47.50 ER : 1:05.42 WR : 1:03.83

1 NAVARRO CABELLO Maria C. 1961 ESP REAL CANOE NC 6 5 1.. 1:10.14
2 REMMITS Marjan 1963 NED ZPC AMERSFOORT 6 6 2.. 1:10.74
3 KATAN Ronit 1964 ISR AQUATIKIM GIVAT HAIM 6 2 3.. 1:11.16
4 LINTON Suzanne 1962 GBR KENILWORTH MASTERS SC 6 3 4.. 1:11.44
5 STURM-CONSTANTIN Monika 1963 GER BAD HOMBURGER SC 1927 6 8 5.. 1:18.97
6 MROZ Urszula 1962 POL MUKS ZGIERZ 6 1 6.. 1:19.36
7 MORRISSEY Anne 1960 IRL AER LINGUS MASTERS 5 5 1.. 1:20.66
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8 REILLY Patricia 1960 IRL AER LINGUS MASTERS 5 2 2.. 1:22.79
9 PUFFING Dagmar 1962 AUT ATUS JUDENBURG 5 3 3.. 1:25.76

10 DE LA GUERRA Maria Aranz 1964 ESP REAL CANOE NC 5 6 4.. 1:31.42
11 RAJCEVIC KLJUN Maja 1964 SRB SWIMMING ADVENTURES 5 7 5.. 1:32.15
12 SANCHEZ LEAL Gema Isabel 1964 ESP CN TENERIFE MASTERS 5 8 6.. 1:34.62
13 FRIEBEL Ines 1964 GER STV LIMBACH OBERFROHNA 5 1 7.. 1:37.58

NOT CLASSIFIED

4 KHOURI Carola 1962 GER SV WIKING KIEL NT

4 KRZIC Maja 1963 SRB PK BARAKUDA DNS

7 MORRIS Dymphna 1961 IRL AER LINGUS MASTERS DNS

MASTER 55-59
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 1:37.50 ER : 1:03.68 WR : 1:01.87

1 BOSISIO Franca 1968 ITA TEAM TREZZO SPORT SSD 8 4 1.. 1:05.39 CR

2 PHILIPSSON Anette 1965 SWE LINKOPINGS ALLMANNA SIMSALLSKAP 8 3 2.. 1:06.13
3 CSIKANY Csilla 1968 HUN TOROKBALINTI SENIOR USZO CLUB 8 5 3.. 1:06.96
4 HLATKA Nina 1968 SVK MESTSKY PK PRIEVIDZA 8 2 4.. 1:16.50
5 SHAW Elizabeth 1966 GBR OTTER SC 8 6 5.. 1:16.57
6 FISCHER Dagmar 1968 GER SV BURGWEDEL 8 8 6.. 1:17.25
7 MAIDMENT Suzanne 1966 GBR SPENCER MASTERS SWIM TEAM 8 7 7.. 1:17.64
8 KLOTZ-BAIR Elisabeth 1968 AUT SU CITYNET HALL 8 1 8.. 1:20.15
9 ANDREWS Helen 1966 GBR SOUTH DOWNS TROJAN SC 7 6 3.. 1:20.59

10 DEL RIO REDONDO Emma 1969 ESP CD GREDOS SAN DIEGO 7 7 4.. 1:22.01
11 MONCH Heike 1968 GER WSV DIEBURG 7 8 7.. 1:34.96

MASTER 50-54
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 1:32.50 ER : 1:00.42 WR : 1:00.40

1 SADLER Helen 1970 GBR TRAFFORD METRO SC 9 4 1.. 1:03.80
2 VILANOVA BELMONTE Cinta 1970 ESP CN AQUAMASTERS 9 5 2.. 1:04.28
3 HRYTSIUK Olena 1970 UKR UKRAINE SWIM TEAM 9 6 3.. 1:06.61
4 RIGNALL Vivienne 1973 SUI LAUSANNE AQUATIQUE 9 2 4.. 1:06.64
5 SIMON Ildiko 1974 HUN TOROKBALINTI SENIOR USZO CLUB 9 3 5.. 1:07.05
6 GEORGI Anastasija 1972 AUT ATUS GRAZ 9 7 6.. 1:07.82
7 JOVANOVIC Maja 1974 SRB SWIMMING ADVENTURES 9 1 7.. 1:08.88
8 MESSNER Monika 1973 AUT SU CITYNET HALL 9 8 8.. 1:12.63
9 STEFFEN Paivi 1971 FIN ORCA HELSINKI 7 3 1.. 1:12.73

10 MARX-ELTING Daniela 1972 GER SV WASSERFREUNDE DULMEN 1966 7 2 2.. 1:20.34
11 RADULOVIC Aleksandra 1972 SRB KVS MORNAR 7 4 5.. 1:24.09
12 KARER Irina 1971 AUT 1. WIENER DONAU SC 1903 7 1 6.. 1:30.48

MASTER 45-49
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 1:27.50 ER : 59.94 WR : 57.40

1 AGUSTONI Nicole 1977 SUI TURRITA NUOTO 11 6 1.. 1:02.49
2 SMITH Rebecca 1979 GBR TIGERSHARKS W 11 5 2.. 1:03.89
3 HANUSOVA Katarina 1976 CZE VSK UNIVERZITA BRNO 11 3 3.. 1:05.22
4 BOYKO Oksana 1975 UKR WOLFPACK SPORT CLUB 11 7 4.. 1:08.47
5 MICHALIK Dominika 1979 POL BIALYSTOK MASTERS TEAM 11 4 5.. 1:08.60
6 BORYSHKEVYCH Nataliia 1976 UKR UKRAINE SWIM TEAM 11 1 6.. 1:10.84
7 HRDLICKA BERGELJ Vesna 1976 SLO PK OLIMPIJA LJUBLJANA 10 4 1.. 1:11.75
8 BRADY Edith 1978 IRL AER LINGUS MASTERS 11 2 7.. 1:12.13
9 DELGADO Maite 1977 ESP PROAM 11 8 8.. 1:14.83

10 CISZEK Agnieszka 1975 POL WKS SLASK WROCLAW 10 7 2.. 1:18.47
11 BALOGH Anna 1979 SRB PK BARAKUDA 10 6 3.. 1:19.09
12 PRANCKEVICIENE Jurate 1975 LTU MARIJAMPOLES TORPEDOS 10 3 4.. 1:21.74
13 FLEMING Eva 1976 SVK MESTSKY PK PRIEVIDZA 10 5 5.. 1:24.00

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 PORTA Sandra 1975 ESP CN AQUAMASTERS DNS
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MASTER 40-44
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 1:25.00 ER : 59.63 WR : 58.04

1 BADOUX Delia 1980 NED WVZ 13 4 1.. 1:01.80
2 ALFONSI Sara 1980 ITA CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE 13 5 2.. 1:03.88
3 NICHOLSON Kate 1982 GER SSF BONN 13 6 3.. 1:04.15
4 CEREDA Elena 1983 ITA TRI AIRONI 13 3 4.. 1:04.76
5 VLAD Denisa 1983 ROU CS UNIVERSITATEA CLUJ 13 2 5.. 1:08.68
6 KATHI Renata Julianna 1984 HUN TRIBE TRIATHLON 13 8 6.. 1:11.52
7 FARKAS ZSOLTNE NAGY Mari 1981 HUN HOD-TRIATLON ES OTTUSA SE 13 7 7.. 1:11.80
8 RAGONE Orsola 1983 AUT 1. WIENER DONAU SC 1903 13 1 8.. 1:18.10
9 BRENNAN Caroline 1981 IRL GLENALBYN MASTERS SC 12 6 3.. 1:18.44

10 ALEXANDROVA Daniella 1980 BUL LEVSKI VETERANS 12 5 5.. 1:20.37
10 MAKSIMOVIC Zeljka 1981 SRB PK VOJVODINA 12 7 5.. 1:20.37

MASTER 35-39
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 1:22.50 ER : 58.22 WR : 57.38

1 FEDOROVA Aleksandra 1986 SRB PK 11. APRIL BELGRADE 14 4 1.. 1:01.93
2 SPICOLA Tania 1985 ITA CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE 14 5 2.. 1:03.47
3 BENEA Daniela 1987 ROU CS UNIVERSITATEA CLUJ 14 7 3.. 1:04.27
4 RIJKENS Anna Maria 1986 AUT TRI-X-KUFSTEIN 14 3 4.. 1:04.38
5 DONGES Lydia 1988 GER SG HT16 HAMBURG 14 2 5.. 1:05.01
6 NEULOH-STEIN Ann Kristin 1989 GER GIESSENER SV 1923 14 1 6.. 1:05.23
7 JANSEN Marije 1985 NED ZPC AMERSFOORT 14 6 7.. 1:06.62
8 BARTEL Karin 1989 GER SG STADTWERKE MUNCHEN 14 8 8.. 1:08.64
9 PARABOSCHI Maria Giulia 1986 ITA IDEA SPORT 12 2 1.. 1:10.69

10 LLITERAS TESOURO Nuria 1985 ESP CN PALMA DE MALLORCA 12 3 2.. 1:18.23
11 AVRAMOVIC Biljana 1986 SRB PK VOJVODINA 12 1 4.. 1:19.39

MASTER 30-34
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 1:20.00 ER : 57.65 WR : 55.24

1 BOOTH Holly 1991 GBR TRAFFORD METRO SC 17 5 1.. 1:01.64
2 DALLADAS Linda 1991 GER SG HT16 HAMBURG 17 6 2.. 1:02.18
3 HELLER Bente 1991 GER SV POSEIDON HAMBURG 17 4 3.. 1:02.39
4 JIMENEZ TOBOSO Angela 1992 ESP CPN LA RODA 17 3 4.. 1:03.46
5 HIBBERD Laura 1990 GBR HILLINGDON SC 17 2 5.. 1:03.62
6 BAUER Johanna 1992 AUT 1. WIENER DONAU SC 1903 17 1 6.. 1:03.91
7 DAVIES Alexandra 1994 GBR TRAFFORD METRO SC 17 7 7.. 1:05.15
8 KLAUDA Florence 1991 AUT ASV WIEN 17 8 8.. 1:06.35
9 CHEVALIER Sarah 1993 FRA ST-SEBASTIEN NATATION 16 6 1.. 1:08.63

10 PRASSA Konstantina 1994 GRE NC PALAIMON 16 3 2.. 1:10.40
11 WHYTE Elaine 1994 IRL CORK MASTERS SC 16 4 3.. 1:11.02
12 BRUGGE Johanna 1991 GER SC SEEVETAL 16 5 4.. 1:11.10
13 PUZIO Marcelina 1993 NOR OSLO IDRETTSLAG SVOMMING 16 2 5.. 1:13.18
14 DOLINSKA Aneta 1990 POL KS WARTA POZNAN 16 7 6.. 1:13.70
15 TERASSA Bianca 1992 GER SSV FORCHHEIM 16 1 7.. 1:14.01
16 GEORGIEVA Greta 1992 BUL SC GD SPORT 15 5 2.. 1:16.00
17 VENTER Natascha 1993 SUI SC WINTERTHUR 16 8 8.. 1:16.08
18 FREDE Lisa-Kathrin 1990 GER DUSSELDORFER SC 1898 15 6 3.. 1:16.42

NOT CLASSIFIED

7 GUTIERREZ CRUZ Laura 1993 ESP CN VULCANIA MASTER DNS

MASTER 25-29
QUALIFYING STANDARD: 1:17.50 ER : 56.96 WR : 56.96

1 ROTT Cornelia 1999 AUT 1. WIENER DONAU SC 1903 19 3 1.. 1:00.21
2 HENNIG Julia 1998 SWE UMEA SIMSALLSKAP 19 4 2.. 1:00.28
3 SIANI Cristina 1998 ITA PARCO KOLBE SSD 19 2 3.. 1:04.15
4 RADEMANN Anna 1998 AUT ASV WIEN 19 5 4.. 1:04.28
5 HANSEN Karina 1996 GER HNT HAMBURG 19 7 5.. 1:04.40
6 LANKERS Dorothee 1995 GER WASPO HERRINGEN 1929 19 8 6.. 1:06.87
7 RIVA Valeria 1996 ITA SWIM&CARE ASD 18 4 1.. 1:07.22
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8 BREITWIESER Julia 1996 AUT WELSER TV 1862 18 3 2.. 1:07.55
9 CECHOVA Agnes 1998 SWE UMEA SIMSALLSKAP 19 1 7.. 1:07.88

10 LESLIE Catherine 1996 GBR SILVER CITY BLUES MASTERS 18 6 3.. 1:08.66
11 MARX Alina 1997 GER SV WASSERFREUNDE DULMEN 1966 18 5 4.. 1:08.83
12 GAMEZ POZA Lucia 1998 ESP CN FUENLABRADA 18 7 5.. 1:09.00
13 VAN DER HAEGEN Ine 1995 BEL ZWEMCLUB BRABO ANTWERPEN 15 2 1.. 1:09.89
14 RUPPRECHT Katharina 1995 GER SG BAMBERG 18 2 6.. 1:10.22
15 HARBISON Roisin 1995 IRL NAC MASTERS SC 18 8 7.. 1:11.95

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 OLDFIELD Katie 1999 GBR DARWEN ASC MASTERS NT

1 MOONEY Isabelle 1997 IRL MULLINGAR JETS SC DNS

6 WOLTMANN Patricia 1999 GER SV SOLINGEN SUD DNS
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Open Water Swimming

1500m Open Water
Results

AS TO FRI 05 JUL 2024

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME BORN FED CAT TEAM FINAL

MASTER 25-29 MEN

1 2 HEMKER GENANNT Christian 1996 GER 25-29 SG RHEIN-SIEG 18:49.5
2 4 MAGGIO Antonio 1998 ITA 25-29 ROVIGO NUOTO 19:06.5
3 5 MORENO OJEDA Martin 1995 ESP 25-29 CPN LA RODA 19:43.7
4 3 JACOBSEN Lars Eric 1997 NED 25-29 DWK 19:58.2
5 6 NASCIMENTO Joao Vitor 1998 HUN 25-29 HOD-TRIATLON ES OTTUSA SE 21:05.2

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 CORBACI Berk Demir 1999 TUR 25-29 INDIVIDUAL DNS

MASTER 25-29 WOMEN

1 1007 SARAC Hilal Zeyneb 1998 TUR 25-29 ISTANBUL YUZME IHTISAS S.K. 19:08.6
2 1004 LOVATO Sara 1996 ITA 25-29 MANTOVA NUOTO ASD 19:23.4
3 1008 SIANI Cristina 1998 ITA 25-29 PARCO KOLBE SSD 19:44.3
4 1003 HENNIG Julia 1998 SWE 25-29 UMEA SIMSALLSKAP 20:19.3
5 1006 PODESTA Alice 1997 ITA 25-29 PAVIA NUOTO ASD 20:23.2
6 1009 SPILLER Stella 1998 ITA 25-29 GS SWIMMING VICENZA 21:49.0
7 1010 TOMOZI Zsofia 1996 HUN 25-29 BUDAPEST HONVED SE 22:33.0
8 1005 PANZETTI Alina 1998 ITA 25-29 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI ASD 22:41.4
9 1002 ERVIO Julia 1995 LUX 25-29 LUXEMBOURG SHARKS SC 23:52.4

10 1001 CUENCA JIMENEZ Elia M. 1996 ESP 25-29 CDN CORDOBA 24:47.5

MASTER 30-34 MEN

1 24 PIELOWSKI Krzysztof 1991 POL 30-34 OTP KORMORAN MASTERS OLSZTYN 17:44.8
2 19 GRISENTI Massimo 1991 ITA 30-34 ASD BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO TRENTO 17:47.6
3 13 BRETSCHNEIDER Robert 1992 GER 30-34 TSV 1861 MINDELHEIM E.V. 19:16.3
4 20 LUCCARELLI Mirko 1991 ITA 30-34 AQUAALPHA 19:16.5
5 26 SCHORR Bastian 1992 GER 30-34 SG BAMBERG 19:20.0
6 18 GRILLO Claudio 1990 ITA 30-34 POSEIDON SPORTING CLUB ASD 19:48.8
7 12 BRENNAN James 1991 IRL 30-34 CLAREMORRIS SC 20:15.4
8 25 SANTOS Cristiano 1990 POR 30-34 CPFZ NATACAO 20:17.5
9 16 DITZ Claudius 1994 GER 30-34 WFR. BIELEFELD VON 1922 E.V. 20:20.1

10 28 CARRETERO Airam 1994 ESP 30-34 CN TENERIFE MASTERS 21:00.7
11 27 SVATON Karel 1990 CZE 30-34 PK PRIBRAM 21:08.0
12 14 BRUGGE Erik 1994 GER 30-34 HNT HAMBURG 21:38.2
13 15 CHADWICK Matthew 1994 GBR 30-34 CITY OF ELY ASC 22:11.9
14 17 FLANAGAN Nick 1992 IRL 30-34 AER LINGUS MASTERS 22:47.0
15 22 PALIHNIC Davor 1990 SRB 30-34 PK VRACAR 24:24.9
16 29 JAMES Thomas 1994 GBR 30-34 INDIVIDUAL 27:01.6
17 8 STAMENOV Bojan 1991 SRB 30-34 BPK 34:53.4

NOT CLASSIFIED

11 BRENNAN Gareth 1991 IRL 30-34 CLAREMORRIS SC DNS

23 PAPETTA Luca 1992 ITA 30-34 PARCO KOLBE SSD DNS
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RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME BORN FED CAT TEAM FINAL

MASTER 30-34 WOMEN

1 1020 RAUS Alexandra 1991 AUT 30-34 USC GRAZ 19:58.3
2 1019 PONOMAREVA Alisa 1991 FIN 30-34  TUS-UINTI TURKU 20:25.6
3 1012 BERTUCCI Cristina 1993 ITA 30-34 CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD 20:35.9
4 1018 JIMENEZ TOBOSO Angela 1992 ESP 30-34 CPN LA RODA SUENO DE JEMIK 20:56.9
5 1016 HODAPP Annika 1990 GER 30-34 SGS REGION KARLSRUHE 21:03.3
6 1011 ARROYO GARCIA Sonia 1993 ESP 30-34 CN AQUAMASTERS 22:38.1
7 1017 HODAPP Constanze 1993 GER 30-34 SGS REGION KARLSRUHE 22:42.0
8 1014 CHEVALIER Sarah 1993 FRA 30-34 ST-SEBASTIEN NATATION 22:47.5
9 1021 VARGA Anna 1993 HUN 30-34 BUDAPESTI DELFINEK 23:52.1

10 1013 BRUGGE Johanna 1991 GER 30-34 SC SEEVETAL 24:02.3
11 1022 VENTER Natascha 1993 SUI 30-34 SC WINTERTHUR 25:35.3
12 1015 FREDE Lisa-Kathrin 1990 GER 30-34 DUSSELDORFER SC 1898 25:46.2

MASTER 35-39 MEN

1 43 STURA Edgaras 1988 LTU 35-39 VILNIAUS POSEIDONAS 18:05.3
2 40 MANNANOV Albert 1986 ESP 35-39 CN METROPOLE 18:16.4
3 42 RUNFOLA Andrea 1989 ITA 35-39 OLYMPIA PALERMO 18:26.0
4 32 DI GIORGIO Alessandro 1987 ITA 35-39 GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT SSD A R.L 18:30.6
5 34 FANTONI Claudio 1986 ITA 35-39 FIORENTINA NUOTO ASD 18:52.1
6 31 BOLDRINI Marco 1987 ITA 35-39 ACQUA1VILLAGE SSD 19:02.0
7 39 LAFON Florian 1987 FRA 35-39 USM MALAKOFF 19:17.7
8 36 HEIJNEN Michel 1987 NED 35-39 MZ&PC 19:20.8
9 35 GERBODE Daniel 1985 GER 35-39 ASC GOTTINGEN 1847 22:57.7

10 44 GUILPAIN Loic 1986 FRA 35-39 JOUE NATATION 23:27.8
11 41 MARANGON Carlo Maria 1985 ITA 35-39 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 23:29.2

NOT CLASSIFIED

33 DURMAZ Gokay 1988 TUR 35-39 ISTANBUL YUZME IHTISAS S.K. DNS

38 KRUESEMANN Horst Walter 1985 GER 35-39 HANSE SV ROSTOCK DNS
37 NICOARA Ioan Alexandru 1985 ROU 35-39 ACS EURO SWIMMING CLUB DNS

MASTER 35-39 WOMEN

1 1032 BISCOTTI Alessandra 1985 ITA 35-39 GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT SSD A R.L 19:07.9
2 1042 MERKLE Bettina 1989 GER 35-39 VFL SINDELFINGEN 19:29.9
3 1046 STOJANOVSKA Vesna 1985 MKD 35-39 S.C. NEPTUN - SKOPJE 19:41.5
4 1041 MCINTOSH Kelly 1989 GBR 35-39 SILVER CITY BLUES MASTERS 20:18.5
5 1037 HADEN-FELFOLDI Viktoria 1985 HUN 35-39 IRON AQUATICS 20:20.1
6 1043 NEULOH-STEIN Ann Kristin 1989 GER 35-39 GIESSENER SV 1923 E.V. 20:53.4
7 1040 MARUSSICH Gilda 1988 ITA 35-39 LIFE ACADEMY - HADRIA NUOTO 20:59.4
8 1031 AGNES Bakony-Sallai 1989 HUN 35-39 HOD-TRIATLON ES OTTUSA SE 21:25.4
9 1045 PICCARDO Elena 1985 ITA 35-39 ROMA NUOTO MASTER SSD 21:29.3

10 1044 PARABOSCHI Maria Giulia 1986 ITA 35-39 IDEA SPORT SSD 22:10.4
11 1035 GAREIS Jana 1988 GER 35-39 POST SV LEIPZIG E.V. 22:41.4
12 1033 CARBONELL Maria 1985 ESP 35-39 CE MARNATON 22:42.0
13 1038 LOPEZ Georgina 1989 ESP 35-39 CN AQUAMASTERS 23:13.7
14 1034 DANIELA Benea 1987 ROU 35-39 CS UNIVERSITATEA CLUJ 23:24.0
15 1039 MARIN RUEDA Melania 1988 ESP 35-39 CN ALBACETE 24:52.9

NOT CLASSIFIED

1036 GUZZONATO Irene 1987 ITA 35-39 RIVIERA NUOTO DOLO DNS

MASTER 40-44 MEN

1 51 BAILLOD Julien 1980 SUI 40-44 RED FISH NEUCHATEL 19:21.1
2 64 PUCCI Marco 1983 ITA 40-44 NC FIRENZE 19:23.1
3 66 SANTANA SARMIENTO Miguel 1983 ESP 40-44 CN FAYNAGUA - CIUDAD DE TELDE 19:33.7
4 59 LANGE Nicky 1980 AUT 40-44 TRI-X KUFSTEIN 19:37.1
5 65 RIVELLINI Alessandro 1982 ITA 40-44 IDEA SPORT SSD 20:13.4
6 61 PELAGALLI FICORILLI Matt 1981 ITA 40-44 ROMA NUOTO MASTER SSD 20:17.3
7 52 BONISTALLI Simone 1984 ITA 40-44 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE 20:42.0
8 54 COLUSSI Loris Ennio 1982 ITA 40-44 LIFE ACADEMY - HADRIA NUOTO 20:44.7
9 69 YURTERI Duygun 1984 TUR 40-44 ISTANBUL TRIATLON SPOR KULUBU D 21:51.9

10 68 WERNER Florian 1984 GER 40-44 TG ENNIGLOH 1887 21:55.5
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11 62 PERLINI Antonio 1981 ITA 40-44 NC SALERNO 21:59.4
12 60 MONTEMURRO Fabio 1981 ITA 40-44 MEDITERRANEO SPORT 22:12.4
13 63 PICKERING Chris 1981 GBR 40-44 ETWALL EAGLES SC 22:22.9
14 57 KARABOGA Ramazan Emrah 1983 TUR 40-44 EGE ATLETIK S.K 23:28.7
15 53 BUNDA Mate 1984 HUN 40-44 SWIM LIFE SE 24:30.8
16 56 HERZIG Peter 1980 SUI 40-44 SK BERN 28:05.6
17 58 KOSTIC Goran 1982 SRB 40-44 SWIMMING ADVENTURES 34:28.2

NOT CLASSIFIED

55 COTURA Simone Daniele 1984 ITA 40-44 ROMA NUOTO MASTER SSD DNS

67 TIGLI Riccardo 1983 ITA 40-44 RIVIERA NUOTO DOLO DNS

MASTER 40-44 WOMEN

1 1052 BECKMANN Carla 1984 GER 40-44 WFR. BIELEFELD VON 1922 E.V. 20:38.9
2 1057 MARTINEZ Sabina 1984 ESP 40-44 CN AQUAMASTERS 21:08.0
3 1058 NICHOLSON Kate 1982 GER 40-44 SSF BONN 05 E.V. 21:19.6
4 1060 VLAD Denisa 1983 ROU 40-44 CS UNIVERSITATEA CLUJ 23:37.1
5 1051 ARANTZAMENDI LLULL Jamil 1981 ESP 40-44 CN TENERIFE MASTERS 24:36.9
6 1056 FARKAS ZSOLTNE NAGY Mari 1981 HUN 40-44 HOD-TRIATLON ES OTTUSA SE 24:37.5
7 1059 ULUGERGERLI Nilay 1982 TUR 40-44 ALBATROS SU SPORLARI SK DEMEGI 24:58.8
8 1055 BRENNAN Caroline 1981 IRL 40-44 GLENALBYN MASTERS SC 24:58.9
9 1053 BEKIL Semiha 1982 TUR 40-44 INDIVIDUAL 35:32.7

NOT CLASSIFIED

1054 BOAL FERNANDEZ Laura 1983 ESP 40-44 CD TORRELAGO WELLNESS DNS

MASTER 45-49 MEN

1 81 KARLSEN Hakon Skaarud 1979 NOR 45-49 OSLO IDRETTSLAG SVOMMING 18:49.7
2 80 IRIONDO ANACABE Mikel 1979 ESP 45-49 GETXO I.B.K.E. 18:55.8
3 85 RONCHI Giuliano Davide 1977 ITA 45-49 AQUAALPHA 19:02.8
4 73 DI SABATO Simone 1976 ITA 45-49 NUOTO GROSSETO 19:58.8
5 86 STAMENOVIC Ivan 1976 SRB 45-49 PK 11. APRIL BELGRADE 20:38.6
6 71 BONIVENTO Alvise 1977 ITA 45-49 NUOTO VENEZIA 20:49.2
7 88 ZAMPESE Marco 1975 ITA 45-49 RARI NANTES VENEZIA 21:15.4
8 75 GERLACH Thomas 1979 GER 45-49 GIESSENER SV 1923 E.V. 22:48.8
9 82 KLEYLEIN Stefan 1977 AUT 45-49 ASV WIEN 23:08.3

10 87 WYHLIDAL Stefan 1979 AUT 45-49 ASV WIEN 23:23.9
11 77 HALASZ Balazs 1976 HUN 45-49 SWIM LIFE SE 23:48.5
12 84 OZGILLER Oguz 1975 TUR 45-49 IZMIR YUZME TRIATLON SPOR KULUB 48:13.5

NOT CLASSIFIED

72 DE LA VIESCA Carlos 1978 ESP 45-49 REAL CANOE N.C. DNS

74 GEORGE Savescu 1975 ESP 45-49 CD JEREZ NATACION MASTER DNS
76 HAEGELE Christoph Franz 1975 GER 45-49 RHEINGAUER SC 71 DNS
78 HAMVAS Peter 1977 HUN 45-49 TTF USZOKLUB DNS
79 INCE Unal Gokhan 1975 TUR 45-49 IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE DNS
83 LUIS Pedro 1978 POR 45-49 CLUBE NAVAL DO FUNCHAL DNS

MASTER 45-49 WOMEN

1 1086 NALDINI Gaia 1975 ITA 45-49 NUOTATORI GENOVESI 19:09.3
2 1083 MAURER Angela 1975 GER 45-49 SSV UNDINE 08 MAINZ 19:40.6
3 1077 EDWARDS Ceri 1978 GBR 45-49 PORTSMOUTH NORTHSEA SC 20:42.8
4 1081 JOLING Liselotte 1975 NED 45-49 PSV 21:00.9
5 1089 REID Charlotte 1979 IRL 45-49 AER LINGUS MASTERS 21:57.5
6 1092 SMITH Rebecca 1979 GBR 45-49 TIGERSHARKSW 22:05.5
7 1079 FOX Angela 1977 SWE 45-49 SK RAN 22:10.6
8 1093 WOOD Rachel 1977 GBR 45-49 BRISTOL NORTH SC 22:45.1
9 1075 CURE Karine 1978 FRA 45-49 LYON NATATION METROPOLE 22:47.1

10 1084 MURPHY Julie 1976 IRL 45-49 LEANDER SC 22:47.6
11 1085 NAGELE Nina 1979 AUT 45-49 SU CITYNET HALL 23:11.2
12 1073 CONTRERAS Irma Sofia 1979 ESP 45-49 FUNDACIO CLAROR 27:06.7
13 1072 BRADY Edith 1978 IRL 45-49 AER LINGUS MASTERS 27:22.5
14 1074 CUMMINGS Bronwyn 1978 IRL 45-49 AER LINGUS MASTERS 28:30.2
15 1088 PUTZOLU Monica 1975 ITA 45-49 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE 28:33.9
16 1078 FLEMING Eva 1976 SVK 45-49 MESTSKY PLAVECKY KLUB PRIEVIDZA 29:13.8
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17 1080 GLATZER Katrin 1976 NED 45-49 ZPC AMERSFOORT 30:35.3
18 1087 POP Andreea Emanuela 1978 ROU 45-49 CS UNIVERSITATEA CLUJ 30:54.9
19 1091 SCHIJVENAARS Mascha 1979 NED 45-49 DE ZILVERMEEUW 34:17.7
20 1076 DALJEVIC Kristina 1978 SRB 45-49 PK MORNAR 37:39.1

NOT CLASSIFIED

1071 BALOGH Anna 1979 SRB 45-49 PK BARAKUDA DNS

1082 KETTENMEYER REULAND Caro 1978 LUX 45-49 SC LE DAUPHIN ETTELBRUCK DNS
1090 SANTIDRIAN TOMILLO Laura 1977 ESP 45-49 REAL CANOE N.C. DNS

MASTER 50-54 MEN

1 99 MARCATO Andrea 1974 ITA 50-54 CN STRA 18:48.4
2 96 GLEIZES Sylvain 1974 ESP 50-54 FUNDACION CLAROR 19:07.5
3 102 PESCATORI Fabrizio 1973 ITA 50-54 RARI NANTES TREVISO 20:13.3
4 94 GHIBELLINI Stefano 1970 ITA 50-54 NUOTATORI GENOVESI 20:22.0
5 98 KAMINSKI Jochen 1974 GER 50-54 SSF BONN 05 E.V. 20:39.1
6 103 PILIPOVIC Vlado 1972 CRO 50-54 HAPK MLADOST ZAGREB 21:12.0
7 95 GIBBS Stuart 1973 GBR 50-54 TIGERSHARKSW 22:24.9
8 91 CELESTINI Andrea 1974 ITA 50-54 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE 22:34.9
9 92 DISTEFANO Stefano 1972 ITA 50-54 NUOTO VENEZIA 22:40.8

10 104 PORTELLA Luis 1971 ESP 50-54 CN MONTEVERDE 22:43.3
11 106 SAUERSTEIN Andre 1973 GER 50-54 HANSE SV ROSTOCK 24:56.2
12 93 FACCHINELLI Daniel 1974 ITA 50-54 GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD 25:36.2
13 200 OGNJANOVIC Ivan 1974 SRB 50-54 SWIMMING ADVENTURES 26:22.8
14 107 SPREMO Boris 1974 SRB 50-54 PK BARAKUDA 26:34.1

NOT CLASSIFIED

97 HUDAVERDI Murat 1974 TUR 50-54 ISTANBUL YUZME IHTISAS S.K. DNS

100 METO Murat 1973 TUR 50-54 ALBATROS SU SPORLARI SK DEMEGI DNS
101 NIKOLIC Luka 1971 SRB 50-54 PLIVACKI KLUB MARATHON BACKA TO DNS

MASTER 50-54 WOMEN

1 1105 D'AMICO Michela 1972 ITA 50-54 NUOTATORI CIVITAVECCHIESI 21:10.5
2 1110 CANAZZA Silvia 1971 ITA 50-54 AMATORI NUOTO MONSELICE 21:16.0
3 1113 VAN BON-ROSENBRAND Lidia 1970 NED 50-54 ZPC AMERSFOORT 22:08.7
4 1116 VILANOVA BELMONTE Cinta 1970 ESP 50-54 CN AQUAMASTERS 22:13.3
5 1107 LEISTNER Sigrid 1972 GER 50-54 TV 1860 IMMENSTADT 22:18.2
6 1108 MESSNER Monika 1973 AUT 50-54 SU CITYNET HALL 22:19.6
7 1115 VILA FORTUNY Marta 1972 ESP 50-54 GEIEG 22:21.7
8 1102 ASHAUER Katharina 1970 GER 50-54 SG WUPPERTAL 22:46.4
9 1112 TELO Carla 1971 POR 50-54 CLUBE NAVAL DO FUNCHAL 23:45.6

10 1109 OR Ozlem 1974 TUR 50-54 GALATASARAY SPOR KULUBU 24:29.4
11 1114 VAN LINDT Kathy 1971 BEL 50-54 CN SPORTCITY WOLUWE 25:20.5
12 1101 ARAUJO Teresa Mafalda 1971 POR 50-54 CLUBE NAVAL DO FUNCHAL 26:36.6
13 1111 TANKHIL Hava 1971 ISR 50-54 MACCABI KFAR MACCABIAH 30:01.3
14 1104 COLAIANNI Silvia 1973 ITA 50-54 GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT SSD A R.L 30:05.4
15 1117 ZDRAVKOVIC Milena 1973 SRB 50-54 PK 11. APRIL BELGRADE 32:25.2
16 1103 CELIK Pelin 1972 TUR 50-54 GALATASARAY SPOR KULUBU 42:00.9

NOT CLASSIFIED

1106 GUNGOR Rukiye Alev 1972 TUR 50-54 ISTANBUL YUZME IHTISAS S.K. DNS

1118 ZIVANOVIC Aleksandra 1973 SRB 50-54 PK MORNAR DNS

MASTER 55-59 MEN

1 115 DI IACOVO Luca 1967 ITA 55-59 RARI MASTER PESARO ASD 19:03.0
2 126 SCHORN Dino 1968 ITA 55-59 LIFE ACADEMY - HADRIA NUOTO 19:03.5
3 121 ORTIZ CABALLERO Adolfo 1969 ESP 55-59 CN L'HOSPITALET 19:52.5
4 122 PAVICIC DONKIC Toni 1968 CRO 55-59 JADRAN SPLIT 20:22.3
5 117 FERRARI Vittorio 1966 ITA 55-59 ROMA NUOTO MASTER SSD 20:44.5
6 128 STANICIC Sinisa 1969 CRO 55-59 HAPK MLADOST ZAGREB 21:15.6
7 120 NAGL Norbert 1988 AUT 55-59 SC HAKOAH WIEN 21:25.2
8 129 STOKHOLM Henry Lykke 1969 DEN 55-59 ESBJERG SVOMMEKLUB 21:28.4
9 112 ARRIBAS Albert 1965 ESP 55-59 CLUB ESPORTIU MEDITERRANI 21:36.7

10 116 ENGELKING Achim 1966 GER 55-59 TG KITZINGEN 24:05.5
11 127 SCHORR Michael 1965 GER 55-59 SG BAMBERG 24:57.6
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12 113 ASARO Mauro 1967 ITA 55-59 CN AQUAMASTERS 25:16.5
13 124 SALGUERO CASTILLERO Anto 1967 ESP 55-59 CN SANTURTZI 25:48.7
14 111 ALTABBA Mohamed 1966 TUR 55-59 BASAKSEHIR YUZME S.K. 25:52.7
15 119 MOLNAR Gabor 1967 HUN 55-59 SWIM LIFE SE 26:35.6
16 118 HOLMQVIST Jorgen 1966 SWE 55-59 SK RAN 27:05.3
17 114 BOLHARIN Oleksandr 1968 UKR 55-59 AKVARENA 27:43.5
18 125 SANTOS Sebastiao 1967 POR 55-59 CPFZ NATACAO 33:26.4

NOT CLASSIFIED

123 RIBEIRO Antonio 1969 FRA 55-59 AS SALBRIS NATATION DNS

130 TEPE Hasan 1966 TUR 55-59 USKUDAR  SU SPORLARI SK DNS

MASTER 55-59 WOMEN

1 1134 ZIEGLER Ina 1966 GER 55-59 BERLINER TSC E.V. 20:52.4
2 1124 FERRANDO Eleonora 1969 ITA 55-59 GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT SSD A R.L 21:21.7
3 1132 TEIXIDOR LEGOUX Aurelia 1968 ESP 55-59 GEIEG 23:48.0
4 1131 SHAW Elizabeth 1966 GBR 55-59 OTTER SC 24:23.1
5 1129 MAISURADZE Diana 1968 SUI 55-59 LAUSANNE AQUATIQUE 25:04.5
6 1128 KLOTZ-BAIR Elisabeth 1968 AUT 55-59 SU CITYNET HALL 25:09.6
7 1133 YAMAMOTO Yumiko 1965 ITA 55-59 AQUAMORE ACQUA 13 25:19.2
8 1127 KARA Johanna 1965 FIN 55-59 ESPOON KILPAUINTI RY 25:30.0
9 1121 BARLETTA Giovanna 1965 ITA 55-59 AQUAALPHA 26:34.0

10 1123 CAILLET DAYER Murielle 1965 SUI 55-59 CN PLAN-LES-OUATES 27:10.5
11 1122 BITTNER Csilla 1966 AUT 55-59 ASKO SC STEYR 27:39.0
12 1126 JACOB Francoise 1967 SRB 55-59 11TRI BELGRADE 27:59.9
13 1125 HEGEMANN Astrid 1969 GER 55-59 WSV GROSSKROTZENBURG 29:01.0

NOT CLASSIFIED

1130 MARZIALE Stefania 1969 ITA 55-59 LT AQUA TEAM DNS

MASTER 60-64 MEN

1 147 MATA DIAZ Enrique 1960 ESP 60-64 CD SWIM&TRAIN MASPALOMAS 19:58.2
2 143 FREEMAN Boyd 1962 IRL 60-64 AER LINGUS MASTERS 20:23.3
3 142 CHRISTENSEN Jon 1964 LUX 60-64 LUXEMBOURG SHARKS SC 21:18.3
4 148 PARKINS Alan 1960 GBR 60-64 SPENCER MASTERS SWIM TEAM 21:45.7
5 146 LACKO Karol 1964 SVK 60-64 SPK KUPELE PIESTANY 22:46.0
6 145 KRASAUSKAS Vilmantas 1964 LTU 60-64 MARIJAMPOLES TORPEDOS 23:21.4
7 153 ZMAVC Milan 1964 SLO 60-64 PK NOVO MESTO 26:50.6
8 141 ARROYO RAMIREZ Antonio 1961 ESP 60-64 CN AQUAMASTERS 27:17.8
9 149 PREDA Mihai 1961 ROU 60-64 ALL 4 SPORT SIBIU 29:48.1

10 150 RASMUSSEN Olaf Chalmer 1964 LUX 60-64 CERCLE DE NATATION DUDELANGE 32:24.6
11 152 WEYH Harald 1962 GER 60-64 ASV DUISBURG 35:11.4
12 151 SZABO Gyorgy 1962 HUN 60-64 BACSVIZ-KVSC 36:26.6

NOT CLASSIFIED

144 GEMALMAZ Can 1964 TUR 60-64 USKUDAR  SU SPORLARI SK DNS

MASTER 60-64 WOMEN

1 1148 MORRIS Dymphna 1961 IRL 60-64 AER LINGUS MASTERS 23:02.9
2 1144 KATAN Ronit 1964 ISR 60-64 AQUATIKIM GIVAT HAIM 23:04.0
3 1150 POLLICARDO Nicoletta 1962 ITA 60-64 NUOTATORI GENOVESI 24:41.8
4 1153 TESTA Geraldina 1963 ITA 60-64 SO.GE.SE MASTER TEAM BOLOGNA 25:05.4
5 1142 DEPKEN Ulrike 1964 GER 60-64 POLIZEI SV OLDENBURG 25:40.8
6 1152 SHESTAKOVA Natalia 1963 SLO 60-64 SD RIBA LJUBLJANA 25:49.5
7 1149 PACHECO-CUTILLAS Mireia 1961 ESP 60-64 FUNDACIO CLAROR 25:52.8
8 1145 MAIN Gillian 1963 GBR 60-64 SILVER CITY BLUES MASTERS 27:31.1
9 1155 PUFFING Dagmar 1962 AUT 60-64 ATUS JUDENBURG 27:37.0

10 1147 MARTIN CRESPO Mercedes 1962 ESP 60-64 CD HALEGATOS 28:05.5
11 1146 MARINATO Donatella 1963 ITA 60-64 NUOTO VENEZIA 30:24.3
12 1151 RUBIEN Anke 1963 GER 60-64 SGS HANNOVER 31:43.9
13 1143 IVETS Ann 1962 IRL 60-64 SWIM IRELAND 40:10.6

NOT CLASSIFIED

1141 DE LA GUERRA Maria Aranz 1964 ESP 60-64 REAL CANOE N.C. DNS

1154 KHOURI Carola 1962 GER 60-64 SV WIKING KIEL DNS
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MASTER 65-69 MEN

1 167 MCMAHON Ken 1959 SUI 65-69 AQUATIC MASTERS TEAM 19:56.0
2 164 GILYAZOV Rinat 1959 EST 65-69 MEISTERUJUMISE U-KLUBI 21:04.9
3 165 KATKEVICIUS Sigitas 1956 LTU 65-69 DZUKIJOS VANDENIS 22:42.4
4 161 BARRO ORDOVAS Alvaro 1959 ESP 65-69 ESPORTS MASTERS ESMAS 22:51.0
5 163 DOYLE Michael 1949 AUT 65-69 ASV WIEN 23:18.6
6 166 KRCIK Jozef 1957 SVK 65-69 MESTSKY PLAVECKY KLUB PRIEVIDZA 23:53.6
7 169 ROSSA Wolfgang 1958 GER 65-69 TPSK 1925 E.V. 24:16.8
8 168 CUCE Rosario 1955 ITA 65-69 AMATORI NUOTO MONSELICE 25:11.6
9 162 DEPKEN Jurgen 1955 ESP 65-69 CE MARNATON 39:29.8

MASTER 65-69 WOMEN

1 1165 HEATH Amanda 1957 GBR 65-69 SPENCER MASTERS SWIM TEAM 24:14.5
2 1166 KULA-PRZEZWANSKI Helen 1959 GBR 65-69 DEVONPORT RSA 24:15.1
3 1170 VAN HOEK Marijke 1958 NED 65-69 ZPC DE ZEEUWSE KUST 27:16.2
4 1171 VARDIOGLU Ayse Mehtap 1959 TUR 65-69 MARMARIS YILDIZLARI GENCLIK VE 28:36.8
5 1164 DAVID Michele 1955 FRA 65-69 ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION 28:56.4
6 1162 BIEGLER Ilse 1957 AUT 65-69 SU MODLING 30:29.4
7 1169 STORACE Stefania Anna 1958 ITA 65-69 AQUAALPHA 30:40.4
8 1167 NOSBACH Cornelia 1957 FRA 65-69 RED STAR CLUB MONTREUIL 36:16.8
9 1168 OZ Sukriye 1958 TUR 65-69 KURT YUZME IHTISAS S.K. 38:21.6

10 1163 BRENNAN Kay 1956 IRL 65-69 CLAREMORRIS SC 39:18.6

MASTER 70-74 MEN

1 175 NOTTRODT Karl-Heinz 1952 GER 70-74 SG MONCHENGLADBACH 22:37.6
2 174 KILE Sverre 1953 NOR 70-74 BERGEN OG OMEGN MASTERS 22:59.2
3 171 BERRINI Claudio 1954 ITA 70-74 NUOTO MASTER BRESCIA 23:02.6
4 176 RIACH Eddie 1953 GBR 70-74 MILNGAVIE & BEARSDEN 23:12.3
5 172 FRITSCHE Rainer 1954 GER 70-74 BERLINER TSC E.V. 23:37.3
6 177 URQUHART Ian 1954 GBR 70-74 CITY OF LINCOLN PENTAQUA SC 30:12.0
7 178 VRANES Predrag 1952 SRB 70-74 BLUE WAVE 35:18.9

NOT CLASSIFIED

173 HOLT Robert 1952 AUT 70-74 1. WIENER DONAU SC 1903 DNF

MASTER 70-74 WOMEN

1 1182 JOLLY Jane 1954 IRL 70-74 CORK MASTERS SC 29:36.2
2 1181 JANTZEN Tanja 1954 GER 70-74 SV WF 1898 HANNOVER 29:53.0
3 1183 MORCHE-BLOCH Sabine 1950 GER 70-74 TSV ACHIM 1860 E.V. 31:14.9

MASTER 75+ MEN

1 181 FREI Kurt 1946 SUI 75+ SV BEIDER BASEL 25:57.3
2 180 FARRE GANDUXE Josep 1946 ESP 75+ CN SANT ANDREU 28:19.5
3 188 METZ Michael 1948 ESP 75+ CLUB TENERIFE MASTERS 29:09.4
4 179 CHERRINGTON Tony 1942 GBR 75+ SPENCER MASTERS SWIM TEAM 32:22.4
5 183 HANOU Rob 1943 NED 75+ PSV 33:14.1
6 185 MANSI Terence 1949 GBR 75+ HALSTEAD AND SUDBURY 33:30.7
7 187 READ Michael 1941 GBR 75+ BRIGHTON SWIMMING CLUB 34:05.8
8 184 KALTENECKER Geza 1942 NED 75+ AZC ALPHEN 35:12.8
9 182 GEERS Nic 1938 NED 75+ PSV 42:07.0

NOT CLASSIFIED

186 MERCATI Gherardo 1939 ITA 75+ CUS BERGAMO NUOTO DNF
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MASTER 75+ WOMEN

1 1185 FELTZ Denise 1947 FRA 75+ AS GIEN NATATION 33:26.8
2 1186 HERNANDEZ BARBER Regina 1949 ESP 75+ CN LLEIDA 35:23.0
3 1184 CABRIC Mara 1945 SRB 75+ PLIVACKI KLUB MARATHON BACKA TO 43:23.1

NOT CLASSIFIED

1187 VAN HUISSTEDEN Loekie 1945 NED 75+ ZPC AMERSFOORT DNF
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